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2026	6A	-	2	Regional	Meet	-	2/5/2026	to	2/7/2026

Sanction	#:	HS	39R-26
Results

Event	1		Girls	200	Yard	Medley	Relay
	RelayTeam Finals	Time

A	-	Final
1 1:46.49LEFM

1) Kobukai, Koto 10 2) Lofthus, Eva 12
3) Kruzel, Parker 11 4) Uliasz, Clair 12

26.39 30.52 26.13 23.45
2 1:51.04ALLE

1) Zhou, Katelynn 12 2) Villano, Ella 11
3) Willis, Samantha 10 4) Snyder, Naomi 11

26.31 30.50 29.62 24.61
3 1:51.52PRHI

1) Naredla, Hasini 10 2) Bethamsetty, Hasini 12
3) Heldt, Bailey 09 4) Moncrief, Emerson 12

29.26 32.09 25.35 24.82
4 1:55.04COPP

1) Chang, Chloe 10 2) Pardo, Gabriella C 12
3) McCormick, Brynlee 11 4) Wei, Emma J 11

29.12 32.92 27.11 25.89
5 1:55.30PLWE

1) Yin, Julia 12 2) Percaccio, Frances 09
3) Zucker, Yael 10 4) Bartlett, Sophia 09

29.02 32.79 28.12 25.37
6 1:55.96ARMA

1) Laughlin, Margaret 09 2) Laughlin, Clara 12
3) Nguyen, Megan 12 4) Brattin, Kayla 12

18.39 43.78 28.56 25.23
7 1:56.14RIPE

1) Scott, Lily Ruth 10 2) Selfridge, Josie 10
3) Jarvis, Lilah 09 4) Grossman, Olivia 11

28.45 34.44 27.60 25.65
8 1:56.84LEMA

1) Sprawls, Tyler M 12 2) Carbonell, Anjali 10
3) Lentini, Sophia 09 4) Breen, Allison E 11

29.85 33.28 27.20 26.51
B	-	Final

9 1:56.93PROS
1) Acuff, Sienna 12 2) Ringger, Avery 11
3) Ringger, Violet 12 4) Bell, Parker 09

28.16 33.78 28.80 26.19
10 1:57.03LEHE

1) Cho, Abby 09 2) Hodges, August 09
3) Molnar, Paz 11 4) Cho, Amber 11

31.91 31.68 29.12 24.32
11 1:58.49PLPE

1) Wesneski, Abigail 10 2) Vo, Kaitlyn 09
3) Bui, Christine 12 4) Chahal, Purbaaz 12

29.13 33.68 28.30 27.38
12 2:00.33RICH

1) Ball, Claire 09 2) Riemer, Abigail 11
3) Miller, Abbey 11 4) Morrison, Claire 12

31.89 31.39 28.83 28.22
13 2:05.78DEGU

1) Ferring, Emma J 11 2) Chawla, Karina S 11
3) Berney, Lexi A 11 4) Rodgers, Lily B 12

33.04 37.62 28.82 26.30

14 2:08.63MCKI
1) Athwal-Kahlon, Jianna 12 2) Osmer, Britton S 11
3) Petersen, Mia M 12 4) Monkus, Emma C 10

33.14 36.11 29.53 29.85
15 2:16.94IRMA

1) Rocha, Zoe 12 2) Romero, Victoria 10
3) Lindstrom, Kajsa 12 4) Navarro, So ia 12

33.99 38.52 1:04.43
16 2:20.13RILH

1) Hammed, Faizah 12 2) Nagy, Lily 10
3) Ayers, Aidan 10 4) Burgos, Sophia 11

37.51 37.21 34.33 31.08

Event	1		Girls	200	Yard	Medley	Relay
	RelayTeam Prelim	Time

Preliminaries
1 1:47.83LEFM

1) Kobukai, Koto 10 2) Lofthus, Eva 12
3) Kruzel, Parker 11 4) Uliasz, Clair 12

27.39 30.55 26.04 23.85
2 1:52.17PRHI

1) Naredla, Hasini 10 2) Bethamsetty, Hasini 12
3) Heldt, Bailey 09 4) Moncrief, Emerson 12

28.97 32.64 25.66 24.90
3 1:53.64ALLE

1) Zhou, Katelynn 12 2) Villano, Ella 11
3) Willis, Samantha 10 4) Snyder, Naomi 11

27.55 1:26.09
4 1:55.85COPP

1) Chang, Chloe 10 2) Pardo, Gabriella C 12
3) McCormick, Brynlee 11 4) Wei, Emma J 11

28.99 1:26.86
5 1:56.25ARMA

1) Laughlin, Margaret 09 2) Laughlin, Clara 12
3) Nguyen, Megan 12 4) Brattin, Kayla 12

29.64 1:26.61
6 1:56.45PLWE

1) Yin, Julia 12 2) Percaccio, Frances 09
3) Zucker, Yael 10 4) Bartlett, Sophia 09

28.79 33.36 28.53 25.77
7 1:56.49RIPE

1) Scott, Lily Ruth 10 2) Selfridge, Josie 10
3) Jarvis, Lilah 09 4) Grossman, Olivia 11

28.41 34.89 27.61 25.58
8 1:56.77LEMA

1) Sprawls, Tyler M 12 2) Carbonell, Anjali 10
3) Lentini, Sophia 09 4) Breen, Allison E 11

9 1:56.80LEHE
1) Cho, Abby 09 2) Hodges, August 09
3) Molnar, Paz 11 4) Cho, Amber 11

32.18 31.07 28.88 24.67
10 1:56.95PROS

1) Acuff, Sienna 12 2) Ringger, Avery 11
3) Ringger, Violet 12 4) Bell, Parker 09

28.26 33.36 29.29 26.04
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2026	6A	-	2	Regional	Meet	-	2/5/2026	to	2/7/2026

Sanction	#:	HS	39R-26
Results

Preliminaries	...			(Event	1		Girls	200	Yard	Medley	Relay)
	RelayTeam Prelim	Time

11 1:59.28PLPE
1) Wesneski, Abigail 10 2) Vo, Kaitlyn 09
3) Bui, Christine 12 4) Chahal, Purbaaz 12

29.35 34.38 28.38 27.17
12 2:05.69DEGU

1) Ferring, Emma J 11 2) Chawla, Karina S 11
3) Berney, Lexi A 11 4) Rodgers, Lily B 12

33.21 36.92 29.45 26.11
13 2:07.95MCKI

1) Athwal-Kahlon, Jianna 12 2) Osmer, Britton S 11
3) Petersen, Mia M 12 4) Monkus, Emma C 10

33.19 36.03 29.62 29.11
14 2:18.43IRMA

1) Rocha, Zoe 12 2) Romero, Victoria 10
3) Lindstrom, Kajsa 12 4) Navarro, So ia 12

34.89 38.58 32.64 32.32
15 2:22.37RILH

1) Hammed, Faizah 12 2) Nagy, Lily 10
3) Ayers, Aidan 10 4) Burgos, Sophia 11

39.16 1:43.21
16 2:23.09ARBO

1) Payan, Jazmin 12 2) Davila, Alyssa 11
3) Flores, Brianna 12 4) Downing, Addison 09

41.50 1:41.59
17 2:25.13DEBR

1) Figuera Gonzalez, Sarah 12 2) Stewart, Dayton 12
3) Cox, Brienne 12 4) Preston, Sarah 10

37.11 43.28 33.83 30.91
18 2:38.95GPSG

1) Sanchez, Ana 11 2) Soto, Naimah 10
3) Carnegie, Kharma R 11 4) Ruelas, Isabel 11

40.22 1:58.73
19 2:50.91ARHO

1) Ruiz Hernandez, Rochelle 1 2) Lloyd, Brianne 12
3) Salaices, Gisela 12 4) Zeron Ortiz, Maya 11

42.64 21.74
20 2:53.62ARLA

1) Carmona, Ellenora 11 2) Mannah, Destiny 12
3) Hardy, Xarria 11 4) Elder, Skylarr 12

42.13 56.89 31.62 42.98
--- DQARLI

1) Kastel, Trinity 09 2) Wilson, Jayda 11
3) Franko, Olivia 09 4) Guerrero, Miranda 11

39.71 57.23 40.96 37.15
--- DQRIBE

1) Ramos Martinez, Victoria 1 2) Ruhn, Chloe 11
3) Ambrosio, Elizabeth 12 4) Calderon, Kiara 12

42.38 41.38 38.58 34.25
--- DQRICH

1) Ball, Claire 09 2) Riemer, Abigail 11
3) Miller, Abbey 11 4) Morrison, Claire 12

31.44 30.90 28.95 28.38

Event	2		Boys	200	Yard	Medley	Relay
	RelayTeam Finals	Time

A	-	Final
1 1:32.36LEMA

1) Roybal, Hudson L 11 2) Currey, Will 12
3) Warcholinski, Jan A 11 4) Heuer, Landon O 12

22.97 25.40 23.27 20.72
2 1:34.27PLAN

1) Bouma, Koert S 11 2) Wu, Jason 11
3) Loomis, Marshall 12 4) Shilliday, Quinn 12

24.53 26.33 22.39 21.02
3 1:34.88COPP

1) Agnihotri, Abhinav A 11 2) Campos, Gabriel 12
3) Parshall, Jack C 11 4) Feizollahi, Idin 10

23.06 25.55 24.13 22.14
4 1:38.01MCKI

1) Maunus, Luke A 11 2) Good, Nathan H 12
3) Sowards, Paul S 11 4) Phillips, Hudson T 10

23.49 29.19 24.68 20.65
5 1:38.82DJES

1) Tobin, Michael 11 2) Wilton, Grant 11
3) Shippey, Drew 11 4) Pope, Porter J 10

26.49 27.21 23.45 21.67
6 1:39.14RIPE

1) Scott, Henry 11 2) Sloan, Parker 11
3) Locker, Aaron 10 4) Michaelis, Kanyon 11

24.51 28.28 23.61 22.74
7 1:39.61ALLE

1) Mir Mehrkar, Seyed Kian 12 2) Tong, Cameron 10
3) Amirkan, Daniel 11 4) Lim, Lucas 10

24.47 29.22 23.87 22.05
--- DQPLWE

1) Park, Jacob 12 2) Le, Jason 12
3) Romero Coello, Jesus 09 4) Troxler, Henry 11

25.80 27.17 23.65 21.28
B	-	Final

9 1:40.25PROS
1) Allen, Zach 10 2) Owen, Lane 11
3) Carrizales, Marcos 12 4) Gaspercic, Jack 10

25.31 28.18 24.82 21.94
10 1:40.34ARLA

1) Seiders, Nathan 12 2) Bedell, Jack R 12
3) Hornyak, Dashel 12 4) Plamondon, Carson 12

25.63 28.27 25.07 21.37
11 1:40.57LEHE

1) Nguyen, Avery 12 2) Ludik, Daniel 11
3) Slavin, Beckett 12 4) Han, Ethan 10

25.71 28.70 23.89 22.27
12 1:40.70LEFM

1) Lofthus, Jack 10 2) Everett, Jakob 10
3) Woon, Levi 11 4) Matheus, Luca 11

26.03 28.52 24.31 21.84
13 1:42.21ARMA

1) Schwebach, Dean 11 2) Bowyer, Benjamin 11
3) Truong, Dylan 12 4) Burdick, Drake 11

25.58 29.00 24.27 23.36
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2026	6A	-	2	Regional	Meet	-	2/5/2026	to	2/7/2026

Sanction	#:	HS	39R-26
Results

B	-	Final	...			(Event	2		Boys	200	Yard	Medley	Relay)
	RelayTeam Finals	Time

14 1:44.24MCBO
1) Scharnell, Brady 10 2) Hand, Jacob 12
3) Reeves, Barrett 09 4) Heinisch, Christian 09

26.61 27.49 24.91 25.23
15 1:50.22PRHI

1) Valdovino, Sebastian 12 2) Jadhav, Ranveer 12
3) Dadhe, Parth 11 4) Cox, Landon 12

28.97 32.59 24.86 23.80
16 1:51.26DEBR

1) Naude, Cooper 10 2) Webb, Xavier 12
3) Tomchuk, Gavin S 12 4) Lopez, Bruno 10

29.48 31.92 25.05 24.81

Event	2		Boys	200	Yard	Medley	Relay
	RelayTeam Prelim	Time

Preliminaries
1 1:34.17LEMA

1) Roybal, Hudson L 11 2) Currey, Will 12
3) Warcholinski, Jan A 11 4) Heuer, Landon O 12

23.23 25.94 23.60 21.40
2 1:35.50COPP

1) Agnihotri, Abhinav A 11 2) Campos, Gabriel 12
3) Parshall, Jack C 11 4) Feizollahi, Idin 10

23.05 25.71 24.27 22.47
3 1:38.41PLWE

1) Park, Jacob 12 2) Le, Jason 12
3) Romero Coello, Jesus 09 4) Troxler, Henry 11

25.99 27.45 23.46 21.51
4 1:39.12MCKI

1) Maunus, Luke A 11 2) Good, Nathan H 12
3) Sowards, Paul S 11 4) Phillips, Hudson T 10

23.49 29.81 25.24 20.58
5 1:39.88ALLE

1) Mir Mehrkar, Seyed Kian 12 2) Tong, Cameron 10
3) Amirkan, Daniel 11 4) Lim, Lucas 10

6 1:40.01DJES
1) Tobin, Michael 11 2) Wilton, Grant 11
3) Shippey, Drew 11 4) Pope, Porter J 10

26.70 27.34 23.40 22.57
7 1:40.38RIPE

1) Scott, Henry 11 2) Sloan, Parker 11
3) Locker, Aaron 10 4) Michaelis, Kanyon 11

24.94 28.59 24.00 22.85
8 1:40.82PROS

1) Allen, Zach 10 2) Owen, Lane 11
3) Carrizales, Marcos 12 4) Gaspercic, Jack 10

25.66 28.14 25.20 21.82
9 1:41.35LEHE

1) Nguyen, Avery 12 2) Ludik, Daniel 11
3) Chang, Jun-Yi 11 4) Johnson, Dane 12

26.02 28.33 25.10 21.90
10 1:41.96LEFM

1) Lofthus, Jack 10 2) Everett, Jakob 10
3) Woon, Levi 11 4) Matheus, Luca 11

26.56 28.71 24.33 22.36

11 1:42.25ARLA
1) Seiders, Nathan 12 2) Bedell, Jack R 12
3) Hornyak, Dashel 12 4) Plamondon, Carson 12

26.67 28.51 25.95 21.12
12 1:42.65ARMA

1) Schwebach, Dean 11 2) Bowyer, Benjamin 11
3) Truong, Dylan 12 4) Burdick, Drake 11

25.61 28.60 24.77 23.67
13 1:44.51MCBO

1) Scharnell, Brady 10 2) Hand, Jacob 12
3) Reeves, Barrett 09 4) Heinisch, Christian 09

27.17 27.89 25.06 24.39
14 1:50.63PRHI

1) Valdovino, Sebastian 12 2) Jadhav, Ranveer 12
3) Dadhe, Parth 11 4) Cox, Landon 12

29.35 32.61 25.14 23.53
15 1:53.00RICH

1) Payne, Jacob 10 2) Miller, Marcus 12
3) Sawyer, Egan 11 4) Tran, Simon 12

26.19 33.14 29.32 24.35
16 2:00.22GPSG

1) Rojas, Moises 10 2) Ray, Joshua A 12
3) Jasso, Max 10 4) Nguyen, Austin D 12

31.04 34.53 31.06 23.59
17 2:06.41RIBE

1) Elalaoui, Rayan 10 2) Nelson, Denzel 09
3) Robinson, Jeremiah 12 4) Nelson, Gabriel 11

39.13 32.95 28.85 25.48
18 2:37.16ARHO

1) Martinez, Anthony 12 2) Tucker, Matthew 11
3) Gonzalez, Ashton 12 4) Diaz, Khriz 09

45.60 39.55 1:12.01
--- DQRILH

1) Hess, Gabe 10 2) Trevino, Korben 10
3) Bishop, Jayden 12 4) Martyn, Larson 09

31.54 34.64 25.65 23.84
--- DQPLAN

1) Bouma, Koert S 11 2) Wu, Jason 11
3) Loomis, Marshall 12 4) Shilliday, Quinn 12

24.99 27.24 22.85 21.58
--- DQARLI

1) Kim, Jackson 09 2) Dodson, Harrison 09
3) Otto, John 09 4) Hawkins, Magni icent 09

43.22 24.43 32.39 26.54
--- DQARBO

1) Cherry, Landon 10 2) Mashaw, Karter 11
3) Nguyen, Jonathan 10 4) Nguyen, Ryan 10

28.35 29.17 28.99 26.01
--- DQDEBR

1) Naude, Cooper 10 2) Webb, Xavier 12
3) Tomchuk, Gavin S 12 4) Lopez, Bruno 10

28.42 33.36 25.32 22.60
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2026	6A	-	2	Regional	Meet	-	2/5/2026	to	2/7/2026

Sanction	#:	HS	39R-26
Results

Event	3		Girls	200	Yard	Freestyle
Yr			SchoolName Finals	Time

A	-	Final
LEFM 101 1:51.38Kobukai, Koto

25.81 27.91 28.94 28.72
LEFM 122 1:52.84Uliasz, Clair

26.43 28.43 29.18 28.80
RICH 113 1:57.54Riemer, Abigail

27.41 29.52 29.97 30.64
ALLE 114 2:00.75Snyder, Naomi

26.96 29.76 31.43 32.60
ARMA 125 2:01.95Williams, Caroline

27.46 30.56 31.69 32.24
LEMA 126 2:02.35Sprawls, Tyler M

28.78 31.23 31.82 30.52
LEFM 107 2:02.79Ackman, Galilee

27.45 30.57 32.31 32.46
PLWE 098 2:03.55Bartlett, Sophia

28.61 30.77 31.99 32.18
B	-	Final

PROS 099 2:03.21Bell, Parker
27.95 30.83 32.26 32.17

PLAN 0910 2:04.09Fitzgerald, Taryn S
28.75 31.45 32.31 31.58

ALLE 0911 2:05.89Gebke, Alexa
28.68 31.71 32.49 33.01

RIPE 1212 2:07.91Harris, Rhiannon
28.60 31.77 33.26 34.28

DEGU 1013 2:09.36Johnson, Elin M
29.26 32.91 33.37 33.82

ARMA 1014 2:09.81Ricketts, Avery
29.93 32.34 33.27 34.27

RIPE 1215 2:11.31Curry, Hannah
29.41 32.76 34.58 34.56

PROS 1216 2:12.28Ringger, Violet
31.02 33.44 34.02 33.80

Event	3		Girls	200	Yard	Freestyle
Yr			SchoolName Prelim	Time

Preliminaries
LEFM 101 1:55.36Kobukai, Koto

26.62 29.10 29.90 29.74
RICH 112 1:59.45Riemer, Abigail

27.72 30.20 30.48 31.05
LEFM 123 1:59.65Uliasz, Clair

26.87 30.10 31.32 31.36
ALLE 114 2:00.50Snyder, Naomi

27.43 30.12 31.39 31.56
ARMA 125 2:01.80Williams, Caroline

28.23 30.85 31.66 31.06
LEMA 126 2:01.95Sprawls, Tyler M

28.39 31.11 31.67 30.78
PLWE 097 2:03.43Bartlett, Sophia

29.20 30.49 31.77 31.97
LEFM 108 2:03.94Ackman, Galilee

27.44 30.40 32.28 33.82

PROS 099 2:04.51Bell, Parker
28.15 31.20 32.44 32.72

ALLE 0910 2:04.60Gebke, Alexa
28.66 31.49 33.09 31.36

RIPE 1211 2:06.38Harris, Rhiannon
28.41 31.36 33.08 33.53

PLAN 0912 2:06.64Fitzgerald, Taryn S
59.93 33.79 32.92

ARMA 1013 2:09.22Ricketts, Avery
30.87 32.10 33.03 33.22

RIPE 1214 2:10.20Curry, Hannah
29.26 32.20 34.08 34.66

DEGU 1015 2:10.27Johnson, Elin M
29.01 32.71 34.55 34.00

PROS 1216 2:11.67Ringger, Violet
30.64 33.28 34.02 33.73

RIPE 1117 2:14.37Ravet, Jeanne
30.65 34.36 35.28 34.08

ARBO 1218 2:16.30Flores, Brianna
32.20 34.26 35.22 34.62

RICH 1219 2:17.13Morrison, Claire
31.60 34.12 36.30 35.11

ARMA 0920 2:18.99Hendricks, Ellie
32.00 36.51 35.93 34.55

ARBO 0921 2:40.79Downing, Addison
2:06.36

DEGU 12--- DQSallas, Kamryn F
RICH 10--- DQHowell, Addison

30.18 33.85 35.01 33.91

Event	4		Boys	200	Yard	Freestyle
Yr			SchoolName Finals	Time

A	-	Final
MCKI 101 1:39.73Phillips, Hudson T

22.50 25.05 26.23 25.95
PLPE 112 1:41.99Prasetyo, William

23.17 25.13 26.73 26.96
RIPE 103 1:44.57Locker, Aaron

24.37 26.68 27.21 26.31
ALLE 124 1:45.09Myhre, Luke

23.30 26.05 27.78 27.96
RIPE 115 1:45.55Michaelis, Kanyon

24.57 26.26 27.74 26.98
PLAN 116 1:45.63Sherrard, Austin J

24.20 26.49 27.66 27.28
DJES 127 1:45.85Suwanda, Sebastian

24.31 26.49 27.48 27.57
ALLE 108 1:46.40Trayer, Connor

24.57 26.40 27.66 27.77
B	-	Final

LEHE 109 1:47.69Han, Ethan
25.13 27.30 27.74 27.52

DJES 1110 1:48.44McCosker, JP P
25.38 27.54 27.85 27.67
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2026	6A	-	2	Regional	Meet	-	2/5/2026	to	2/7/2026

Sanction	#:	HS	39R-26
Results

B	-	Final	...			(Event	4		Boys	200	Yard	Freestyle)
Yr			SchoolName Finals	Time

LEFM 0911 1:48.89Iyer, Sohan
25.07 26.95 28.33 28.54

DJES 1012 1:49.65Ruhl, Noah
25.08 27.85 28.56 28.16

ARMA 1113 1:50.09Hulme, Mitchell
25.68 27.74 28.15 28.52

LEFM 1214 1:50.78Sung, Ian
25.17 27.15 28.35 30.11

ARBO 1215 1:50.93Nguyen, Kevin
26.17 27.52 28.31 28.93

DJES 1116 1:53.01Hasik, Peter
25.69 28.57 29.42 29.33

C	-	Final
LEHE 12--- DFSSlavin, Beckett

Event	4		Boys	200	Yard	Freestyle
Yr			SchoolName Prelim	Time

Preliminaries
MCKI 101 1:42.64Phillips, Hudson T

23.16 25.76 27.07 26.65
PLPE 112 1:43.55Prasetyo, William

23.26 25.96 27.10 27.23
ALLE 103 1:45.81Trayer, Connor

24.95 26.50 27.36 27.00
RIPE 114 1:46.15Michaelis, Kanyon

25.15 26.84 54.16
RIPE 105 1:46.23Locker, Aaron

24.65 26.83 27.27 27.48
PLAN 116 1:46.30Sherrard, Austin J

24.87 27.14 27.63 26.66
DJES 127 1:46.34Suwanda, Sebastian

24.21 26.12 27.65 28.36
ALLE 128 1:46.70Myhre, Luke

24.47 27.13 27.57 27.53
LEHE 109 1:48.57Han, Ethan

25.23 27.33 27.59 28.42
DJES 1110 1:48.80McCosker, JP P

24.74 27.69 27.90 28.47
LEFM 1211 1:49.43Sung, Ian

28.35
ARMA 1112 1:49.73Hulme, Mitchell

25.56 27.53 28.32 28.32
LEFM 0913 1:49.99Iyer, Sohan

25.30 27.57 28.54 28.58
LEHE 1214 1:50.00Slavin, Beckett

24.80 27.37 28.70 29.13
ARBO 1215 1:50.58Nguyen, Kevin

26.13 27.71 28.21 28.53
DJES 1016 1:51.17Ruhl, Noah

25.09 28.08 29.23 28.77
DJES 1117 1:53.87Hasik, Peter

25.97 28.22 29.54 30.14
PROS 1218 1:55.11Anderson, Carver

26.18 28.41 30.12 30.40

ARLI 1219 1:57.08Nunez, Winsenne
26.88 29.35 29.71 31.14

ALLE 1220 1:57.84Clow, George C
27.26 29.87 30.28 30.43

PROS 1221 1:58.10Carrizales, Marcos
26.61 29.61 30.85 31.03

ARLA 0922 2:00.61Cook, Cody
26.95 29.23 31.38 33.05

ARBO 1023 2:02.51Nguyen, Ryan
28.63 30.42 31.33 32.13

ARLA 1224 2:10.80Vandever, Preston
27.84 32.52 35.42 35.02

Event	5		Girls	200	Yard	IM
Yr			SchoolName Finals	Time

A	-	Final
ALLE 121 2:02.77Zhou, Katelynn

26.57 30.75 35.61 29.84
LEFM 092 2:04.18Rogers, Drue

28.14 30.26 36.60 29.18
LEFM 113 2:06.67Greer, McKennah

28.22 32.17 36.45 29.83
PRHI 094 2:08.16Heldt, Bailey

27.69 32.02 38.20 30.25
LEFM 125 2:10.43Lofthus, Eva

28.66 32.92 36.98 31.87
ALLE 116 2:17.31Villano, Ella

29.36 34.98 39.51 33.46
LEFM 107 2:17.74Lande, Charlotte

29.99 34.26 40.52 32.97
PROS 118 2:21.18Albrecht, Kensie

29.23 36.16 40.73 35.06
B	-	Final

PLWE 109 2:20.55Robinson, Lauren
29.89 34.68 42.43 33.55

ARMA 1210 2:21.03Laughlin, Clara
31.72 35.16 40.50 33.65

PLWE 0911 2:21.56Percaccio, Frances
30.38 37.37 39.88 33.93

RIPE 0912 2:23.29Jarvis, Lilah
30.42 34.98 44.36 33.53

PROS 1013 2:26.76Nelson, Hannah
30.99 36.98 44.55 34.24

PRHI 1014 2:29.26Naredla, Hasini
30.66 37.23 44.29 37.08

RIPE 0915 2:31.14Sloan, Samantha
32.05 36.40 48.06 34.63

ARMA 0916 2:34.55Thiel, Ashlyn
33.01 37.54 47.92 36.08

Event	5		Girls	200	Yard	IM
Yr			SchoolName Prelim	Time

Preliminaries
ALLE 121 2:06.48Zhou, Katelynn

27.78 32.61 35.42 30.67
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2026	6A	-	2	Regional	Meet	-	2/5/2026	to	2/7/2026

Sanction	#:	HS	39R-26
Results

Preliminaries	...			(Event	5		Girls	200	Yard	IM)
Yr			SchoolName Prelim	Time

LEFM 112 2:06.59Greer, McKennah
28.53 32.30 36.05 29.71

LEFM 093 2:07.26Rogers, Drue
28.40 31.84 37.13 29.89

PRHI 094 2:08.94Heldt, Bailey
27.88 33.35 38.00 29.71

LEFM 125 2:09.55Lofthus, Eva
29.01 33.31 36.31 30.92

ALLE 116 2:17.09Villano, Ella
29.05 34.97 39.83 33.24

PROS 117 2:17.32Albrecht, Kensie
28.44 35.64 39.44 33.80

LEFM 108 2:19.58Lande, Charlotte
30.00 34.77 40.25 34.56

ARMA 129 2:20.80Laughlin, Clara
31.38 34.39 40.82 34.21

PLWE 0910 2:21.78Percaccio, Frances
30.46 37.35 40.44 33.53

PLWE 1011 2:22.49Robinson, Lauren
30.47 35.11 43.98 32.93

RIPE 0912 2:24.22Jarvis, Lilah
31.12 36.04 43.84 33.22

PRHI 1013 2:29.04Naredla, Hasini
31.29 35.97 44.75 37.03

RICH 1114 2:29.75Miller, Abbey
31.19 38.16 45.98 34.42

PROS 1015 2:29.81Nelson, Hannah
32.87 38.62 44.55 33.77

RIPE 0916 2:30.77Sloan, Samantha
32.23 37.21 46.46 34.87

ARMA 0917 2:31.27Thiel, Ashlyn
32.55 37.50 45.99 35.23

ARLA 0918 2:37.82Parra, Alexa
34.87 41.52 47.33 34.10

ARMA 1119 2:40.75Henderson, Anna
34.61 40.62 46.12 39.40

RICH 0920 2:43.23Luna, Isabel
35.95 40.23 51.18 35.87

HACI 1121 2:51.48Sanchez, Briar
36.70 42.73 53.42 38.63

ARMA 11--- DQCruz, Patricia
36.76 46.48 56.84 37.19

Event	6		Boys	200	Yard	IM
Yr			SchoolName Finals	Time

A	-	Final
DJES 111 1:49.51Ruhl, Jonah

24.02 28.07 31.42 26.00
COPP 122 1:50.42Campos, Gabriel

23.88 28.09 31.66 26.79
LEMA 113 1:53.78Warcholinski, Jan A

24.64 28.38 33.74 27.02
ALLE 124 1:56.59Mir Mehrkar, Seyed Kian

25.39 29.43 35.01 26.76

PLAN 115 1:57.42Wu, Jason
25.26 32.55 31.49 28.12

LEFM 106 1:58.00Lofthus, Jack
25.73 29.00 35.59 27.68

RIPE 117 1:59.03Sloan, Parker
25.34 30.81 35.16 27.72

RICH 108 2:01.54Payne, Jacob
26.70 30.09 35.39 29.36

B	-	Final
PLWE 119 1:58.78Troxler, Henry

25.35 29.07 35.09 29.27
PROS 1110 2:01.72Owen, Lane

25.74 31.65 34.73 29.60
PLPE 1111 2:03.19Le, Winston

25.32 31.76 37.56 28.55
ARMA 1112 2:04.75Schwebach, Dean

26.91 29.65 37.20 30.99
ALLE 1213 2:04.86Khash-Erdene, Tenuun

26.20 31.16 38.65 28.85
DJES 1014 2:08.03Ruiz, Javi

26.53 32.23 41.08 28.19
DJES 1115 2:08.12Tobin, Michael

27.06 31.35 38.85 30.86
PROS 1216 2:08.84Aboutaleb, Hamza

25.57 31.54 41.30 30.43

Event	6		Boys	200	Yard	IM
Yr			SchoolName Prelim	Time

Preliminaries
COPP 121 1:51.63Campos, Gabriel

23.84 28.41 31.88 27.50
DJES 112 1:54.64Ruhl, Jonah

24.56 29.37 31.85 28.86
ALLE 123 1:56.32Mir Mehrkar, Seyed Kian

25.65 29.81 34.84 26.02
LEMA 114 1:56.90Warcholinski, Jan A

25.77 29.62 34.81 26.70
RIPE 115 1:58.39Sloan, Parker

25.49 30.37 34.59 27.94
LEFM 106 1:58.73Lofthus, Jack

25.95 29.12 35.74 27.92
PLAN 117 1:59.53Wu, Jason

25.69 32.00 32.91 28.93
RICH 108 2:00.05Payne, Jacob

27.06 29.79 34.78 28.42
PLWE 119 2:01.05Troxler, Henry

26.56 30.41 35.35 28.73
PLPE 1110 2:02.21Le, Winston

25.66 31.90 36.21 28.44
PROS 1111 2:02.58Owen, Lane

25.57 31.04 36.51 29.46
ARMA 1112 2:05.15Schwebach, Dean

26.75 30.51 36.62 31.27
DJES 1013 2:06.96Ruiz, Javi

27.01 32.70 38.90 28.35
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2026	6A	-	2	Regional	Meet	-	2/5/2026	to	2/7/2026

Sanction	#:	HS	39R-26
Results

Preliminaries	...			(Event	6		Boys	200	Yard	IM)
Yr			SchoolName Prelim	Time

DJES 1114 2:07.88Tobin, Michael
26.88 31.19 39.07 30.74

PROS 1215 2:08.15Aboutaleb, Hamza
25.46 31.79 39.49 31.41

ARLA 1216 2:08.50Seiders, Nathan
27.53 32.19 37.95 30.83

DJES 0917 2:09.59Reichert, Ian
27.41 32.83 39.72 29.63

ALLE 0918 2:10.13Chen, Jolian
27.34 33.37 38.32 31.10

ARLA 1219 2:11.73Bedell, Jack R
28.85 34.50 37.08 31.30

MCBO 1020 2:12.07Hand, William
28.27 34.47 37.27 32.06

ARMA 1221 2:18.44Nguyen, Brian
30.55 35.48 41.02 31.39

ARBO 1022 2:21.65Nguyen, Jonathan
30.68 37.61 39.55 33.81

GPSG 10--- DQRojas, Moises
28.77 35.60 42.00 32.44

ALLE 12--- DQKhash-Erdene, Tenuun
26.26 30.98 40.33 28.38

Event	7		Girls	50	Yard	Freestyle
Yr			SchoolName Finals	Time

A	-	Final
COPP 111 24.07Lu, Alice
RIPE 102 24.20Scott, Lily Ruth
PROS 113 24.41Backus, Kendall
LEHE 114 24.44Cho, Amber
LEFM 115 24.70Lam, Emily
COPP 126 25.11Zhao, Cynthia
LEFM 107 25.46Reimer, Anna
LEFM 098 25.49Bush, Morgan

B	-	Final
ARMA 119 25.55Zanders, Maiya
ARMA 1210 25.82Brattin, Kayla
ARMA 0911 25.88Laughlin, Margaret
PRHI 1212 25.96Moncrief, Emerson
PROS 0913 26.30Short, Olivia
RIPE 1014 26.33Goodno, Annabelle
DEGU 1215 26.35Rodgers, Lily B
PROS 1216 26.44Acuff, Sienna

Event	7		Girls	50	Yard	Freestyle
Yr			SchoolName Prelim	Time

Preliminaries
COPP 111 24.39Lu, Alice
RIPE 102 24.71Scott, Lily Ruth
LEFM 113 24.88Lam, Emily
PROS 114 24.93Backus, Kendall
LEHE 115 25.00Cho, Amber
LEFM 106 25.19Reimer, Anna
COPP 127 25.36Zhao, Cynthia

LEFM 098 25.44Bush, Morgan
ARMA 129 25.68Brattin, Kayla
PRHI 1210 25.75Moncrief, Emerson
ARMA 0911 25.88Laughlin, Margaret
ARMA 1112 26.14Zanders, Maiya
DEGU 1213 26.38Rodgers, Lily B
RIPE 1014 26.46Goodno, Annabelle
PROS 1215 26.49Acuff, Sienna
PROS 0916 26.69Short, Olivia
DEGU 1117 27.50Berney, Lexi A
ARLA 0918 27.52Parra, Alexa
RIPE 0919 28.09Michaelis, Rachel
ARLA 1120 28.53Hardy, Xarria
IRMA 1221 29.36Rocha, Zoe
RICH 1122 29.48Boyd, Kaitlyn
ARMA 1223 29.55Garza, Adalys
RIPE 1124 29.71Nidam, Sophia

Event	8		Boys	50	Yard	Freestyle
Yr			SchoolName Finals	Time

A	-	Final
COPP 111 20.74Agnihotri, Abhinav A
DJES 122 20.75Kennington, Sam
RIPE 113 21.14Scott, Henry
MCKI 114 21.20Maunus, Luke A
ARLA 125 21.24Plamondon, Carson
LEMA 106 21.45Podsiadlo, Filip
DJES 127 21.49Lary, Luke
PLAN 128 21.95Shilliday, Quinn

B	-	Final
PROS 109 21.75Gaspercic, Jack
LEFM 1110 22.12Matheus, Luca
LEHE 1111 22.66Chang, Jun-Yi
COPP 1012 22.74Feizollahi, Idin
PROS 1213 22.81Stewart, William
DJES 1214 22.88Addison Jordan, Jackson
DEBR 1015 22.93Lopez, Bruno
PROS 1216 23.44Collum, Jaden

Event	8		Boys	50	Yard	Freestyle
Yr			SchoolName Prelim	Time

Preliminaries
DJES 121 20.91Kennington, Sam
COPP 112 21.08Agnihotri, Abhinav A
MCKI 113 21.21Maunus, Luke A
ARLA 124 21.46Plamondon, Carson
LEMA 105 21.73Podsiadlo, Filip
PLAN 126 21.76Shilliday, Quinn
DJES 127 21.84Lary, Luke
RIPE 118 21.91Scott, Henry
PROS 109 22.06Gaspercic, Jack
LEFM 1110 22.15Matheus, Luca
LEHE 1111 22.18Chang, Jun-Yi
COPP 1012 22.55Feizollahi, Idin
DEBR 10*13 22.71Lopez, Bruno
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2026	6A	-	2	Regional	Meet	-	2/5/2026	to	2/7/2026

Sanction	#:	HS	39R-26
Results

Preliminaries	...			(Event	8		Boys	50	Yard	Freestyle)
Yr			SchoolName Prelim	Time

DJES 12*13 22.71Addison Jordan, Jackson
PROS 1215 23.00Stewart, William
PROS 1216 23.21Collum, Jaden
GPSG 1217 23.33Nguyen, Austin D
ARMA 1118 23.59Burdick, Drake
DJES 1019 23.66Plummer, Charlie
ALLE 1120 23.90Day, Maximus
RIPE 1021 24.42Hooker, Sam
ARLA 1222 24.58Kidman, Pierce
ARLA 0923 24.59Townsend, Taggert
ARBO 1124 24.94James, Terrence

Event	9		Girls	1	mtr	Diving
Yr			SchoolName Finals	Score

COPP 121 371.15Darrow, Emery
ALLE 122 350.40Wancio, Addison
RILH 123 345.95Watkins, Jordis
ALLE 124 319.90Cherry, Gabriella
MCKI 105 312.40Forck, Ryane V
ALLE 106 280.65Thibodeau, Alexis
PLPE 097 279.80Looney, Emma
PROS 108 278.95Dietrick, Lilah
PLAN 099 275.45Reich, Bryn
ALLE 1210 258.90Gonzalez, Emily
PLPE 1011 252.45Garris, Skylar
RICH 1112 244.40Stratton, Adaline
LEMA 09--- DQWong, Thea
LEFM 10--- DQZink, Keesin

Event	10		Boys	1	mtr	Diving
Yr			SchoolName Finals	Score

RIPE 121 471.95Evans, Michael
RICH 122 457.60Rittiluechai, Graham
ARMA 123 405.60Hester, Grant
PROS 124 309.50McHam, Pierce
RIPE 095 297.15Stratton, Maddox
ALLE 106 291.60Hoffman, Isaac
DJES 107 282.50Broad, Koby
PROS 118 274.75Powers, Emerson
PROS 129 258.20Simmonds, Tristan
RILH 1010 250.05Wright, John
ALLE 1111 227.75Hess, Jacob
DJES 1012 176.80Brewton, Kobus P
ALLE 1113 112.00Herrera, Eric
LEHE 09--- DQFork, Mason
LEWI 12--- DQDiglia, Kaiden
LEMA 11--- DQTenney, Garrett F
LEMA 09--- DQMcCormick, Ayden

Event	11		Girls	100	Yard	Butterϐly
Yr			SchoolName Finals	Time

A	-	Final
LEFM 111 57.65Kruzel, Parker

27.21 30.44

LEFM 112 57.92Masters, Cassidy
27.57 30.35

PRHI 093 58.12Heldt, Bailey
27.33 30.79

LEFM 104 59.86Rios, Isabelle
28.32 31.54

PLWE 125 1:00.13Yin, Julia
27.97 32.16

COPP 116 1:00.74Wei, Emma J
29.29 31.45

PLWE 107 1:01.32Zucker, Yael
28.67 32.65

PRHI 128 1:01.34Bethamsetty, Hasini
27.86 33.48

B	-	Final
RIPE 119 1:03.33Grossman, Olivia

30.78 32.55
RIPE 0910 1:03.59Jarvis, Lilah

29.77 33.82
ARMA 1211 1:04.16Gray, Aspen

29.85 34.31
DEGU 1212 1:05.77Rodgers, Lily B

29.59 36.18
ARMA 1213 1:06.14Nguyen, Megan

30.76 35.38
ALLE 1214 1:06.25Cagle, Brynnlee

30.07 36.18
ALLE 1015 1:08.32Willis, Samantha

31.11 37.21
PRHI 12--- DQCruse, Amber

30.10 36.17

Event	11		Girls	100	Yard	Butterϐly
Yr			SchoolName Prelim	Time

Preliminaries
LEFM 111 57.72Kruzel, Parker

27.16 30.56
LEFM 112 58.11Masters, Cassidy

27.48 30.63
PRHI 093 58.14Heldt, Bailey

27.38 30.76
LEFM 104 58.76Rios, Isabelle

27.89 30.87
PLWE 125 59.77Yin, Julia

27.94 31.83
PLWE 106 1:00.53Zucker, Yael

28.59 31.94
COPP 117 1:01.34Wei, Emma J

29.75 31.59
PRHI 128 1:01.74Bethamsetty, Hasini

28.51 33.23
RIPE 119 1:03.32Grossman, Olivia

29.86 33.46
RIPE 0910 1:04.09Jarvis, Lilah

29.55 34.54
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2026	6A	-	2	Regional	Meet	-	2/5/2026	to	2/7/2026

Sanction	#:	HS	39R-26
Results

Preliminaries	...			(Event	11		Girls	100	Yard	Butterϐly)
Yr			SchoolName Prelim	Time

ALLE 1211 1:05.12Cagle, Brynnlee
29.82 35.30

ARMA 1212 1:05.15Gray, Aspen
30.67 34.48

PRHI 1213 1:05.31Cruse, Amber
30.74 34.57

ARMA 1214 1:05.74Nguyen, Megan
30.80 34.94

DEGU 1215 1:06.55Rodgers, Lily B
30.20 36.35

ALLE 1016 1:06.94Willis, Samantha
31.27 35.67

RICH 1117 1:07.90Miller, Abbey
31.86 36.04

ARMA 1018 1:08.20Fitting, Katelyn
31.56 36.64

RIPE 1119 1:10.15Ravet, Jeanne
33.85 36.30

RICH 1220 1:11.43Morrison, Claire
33.70 37.73

IRMA 1221 1:13.29Rocha, Zoe
32.55 40.74

ARMA 0922 1:15.30Hendricks, Ellie
35.16 40.14

HACI 1123 1:22.49Sanchez, Briar
38.33 44.16

ARBO 1224 1:46.26Payan, Jazmin
47.73 58.53

Event	12		Boys	100	Yard	Butterϐly
Yr			SchoolName Finals	Time

A	-	Final
DJES 121 49.08Lary, Luke

22.91 26.17
PLAN 122 50.78Shilliday, Quinn

24.22 26.56
PLAN 123 51.20Loomis, Marshall

23.69 27.51
MCKI 114 51.25Maunus, Luke A

24.07 27.18
DJES 115 51.36Shippey, Drew

24.00 27.36
RIPE 116 52.40Sloan, Parker

24.93 27.47
PLWE 127 53.08Le, Jason

24.41 28.67
PLPE 118 53.81Le, Winston

25.25 28.56
B	-	Final

LEMA 119 52.08Warcholinski, Jan A
24.78 27.30

ALLE 1110 52.59Amirkan, Daniel
24.99 27.60

PLWE 0911 53.15Romero Coello, Jesus
24.91 28.24

ALLE 1112 54.26Day, Maximus
25.20 29.06

ARMA 1213 55.96Truong, Dylan
26.17 29.79

ALLE 1114 56.05Wong, Samuel
26.07 29.98

PROS 1215 56.14Aboutaleb, Hamza
25.82 30.32

RIPE 1016 56.35Shaffner, Logan
26.51 29.84

Event	12		Boys	100	Yard	Butterϐly
Yr			SchoolName Prelim	Time

Preliminaries
DJES 121 49.90Lary, Luke

23.21 26.69
PLAN 122 51.17Shilliday, Quinn

24.41 26.76
DJES 113 51.28Shippey, Drew

23.82 27.46
MCKI 114 51.40Maunus, Luke A

24.42 26.98
PLAN 125 51.60Loomis, Marshall

24.46 27.14
RIPE 116 52.43Sloan, Parker

24.80 27.63
PLWE 127 52.61Le, Jason

24.33 28.28
PLPE 118 52.66Le, Winston

25.07 27.59
ALLE 119 53.54Amirkan, Daniel

25.31 28.23
LEMA 1110 J53.54Warcholinski, Jan A

25.33 28.21
PLWE 0911 53.62Romero Coello, Jesus

25.02 28.60
ALLE 1112 55.39Day, Maximus

25.79 29.60
ARMA 1213 55.54Truong, Dylan

25.60 29.94
ALLE 1114 55.60Wong, Samuel

26.07 29.53
PROS 1215 56.10Aboutaleb, Hamza

25.70 30.40
RIPE 1016 56.85Shaffner, Logan

26.97 29.88
PRHI 1117 57.42Dadhe, Parth

27.15 30.27
RIPE 1018 57.65Ortiz-Chadha, Rishi

27.10 30.55
DJES 1019 58.39Ruiz, Javi

28.29 30.10
ARMA 0920 59.51Nugent, Aaron

27.76 31.75
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2026	6A	-	2	Regional	Meet	-	2/5/2026	to	2/7/2026

Sanction	#:	HS	39R-26
Results

Preliminaries	...			(Event	12		Boys	100	Yard	Butterϐly)
Yr			SchoolName Prelim	Time

ARLA 1221 1:00.99Hornyak, Dashel
27.90 33.09

HACI 1222 1:02.50Ayon, Mathew
28.90 33.60

ARLI 1223 1:04.53Nunez, Winsenne
29.07 35.46

ARLA 09--- DQCook, Cody

Event	13		Girls	100	Yard	Freestyle
Yr			SchoolName Finals	Time

A	-	Final
LEFM 121 51.79Uliasz, Clair

24.67 27.12
COPP 112 52.30Lu, Alice

25.33 26.97
LEFM 103 53.83Reimer, Anna

26.11 27.72
LEFM 114 53.85Lam, Emily

25.79 28.06
PROS 115 55.06Backus, Kendall

26.33 28.73
ARMA 12*6 55.49Williams, Caroline

26.88 28.61
LEHE 11*6 55.49Cho, Amber

26.35 29.14
LEFM 108 56.03Ackman, Galilee

27.14 28.89
B	-	Final

ARMA 099 55.51Wilborn, Kori
26.63 28.88

ALLE 1110 56.74Snyder, Naomi
27.01 29.73

PRHI 1211 57.11Moncrief, Emerson
27.25 29.86

ARMA 1212 57.23Brattin, Kayla
27.02 30.21

ARMA 1113 57.51Zanders, Maiya
27.50 30.01

PROS 0914 57.73Short, Olivia
27.85 29.88

RIPE 1115 59.86Rick, Georgia
28.65 31.21

DEGU 12--- DQSallas, Kamryn F
27.86 30.61

Event	13		Girls	100	Yard	Freestyle
Yr			SchoolName Prelim	Time

Preliminaries
LEFM 121 52.56Uliasz, Clair

25.26 27.30
COPP 112 52.68Lu, Alice

25.62 27.06
LEFM 103 54.19Reimer, Anna

26.32 27.87

LEFM 114 54.65Lam, Emily
26.17 28.48

PROS 115 55.04Backus, Kendall
26.49 28.55

ARMA 126 55.76Williams, Caroline
27.00 28.76

LEHE 11*7 55.82Cho, Amber
26.93 28.89

LEFM 10*7 55.82Ackman, Galilee
26.96 28.86

PRHI 129 56.16Moncrief, Emerson
26.77 29.39

ALLE 1110 56.21Snyder, Naomi
26.51 29.70

ARMA 0911 56.70Wilborn, Kori
ARMA 1112 56.83Zanders, Maiya

27.02 29.81
ARMA 1213 57.50Brattin, Kayla

27.24 30.26
DEGU 1214 58.69Sallas, Kamryn F

27.84 30.85
RIPE 1115 59.64Rick, Georgia

28.46 31.18
PROS 0916 59.67Short, Olivia

28.54 31.13
DEGU 1117 1:01.58Berney, Lexi A

29.76 31.82
RICH 0918 1:04.34Luna, Isabel

31.16 33.18
RIPE 1119 1:05.01Nidam, Sophia

31.25 33.76
RIPE 1220 1:05.45Tomic, Lejla

31.54 33.91
ARLI 0921 1:07.91Kastel, Trinity

32.00 35.91
GPSG 1122 1:08.73Carnegie, Kharma R

31.87 36.86
RICH 0923 1:11.49Zarad, Zaina

33.04 38.45
RIPE 10--- DQHanlon, Sarah

Event	14		Boys	100	Yard	Freestyle
Yr			SchoolName Finals	Time

A	-	Final
DJES 111 45.02Ruhl, Jonah

21.54 23.48
PROS 122 45.13Jones, Brayden

21.60 23.53
LEMA 123 46.17Heuer, Landon O

22.41 23.76
ARLA 124 46.44Plamondon, Carson

22.27 24.17
DJES 125 47.11Kennington, Sam

22.75 24.36
PROS 116 47.46Schoenfeldt, Ethan

22.90 24.56



North Texas Swimming LSC-Of iceUseOnly - For Of ice Use Only License HY-TEK's MM 8.0 - 9:28 AM  2/9/2026  Page 11
2026	6A	-	2	Regional	Meet	-	2/5/2026	to	2/7/2026

Sanction	#:	HS	39R-26
Results

A	-	Final	...			(Event	14		Boys	100	Yard	Freestyle)
Yr			SchoolName Finals	Time

ALLE 127 47.56Myhre, Luke
22.69 24.87

ALLE 128 47.78Mir Mehrkar, Seyed Kian
22.81 24.97

B	-	Final
LEMA 109 48.24Podsiadlo, Filip

23.27 24.97
PLAN 1110 48.37Sherrard, Austin J

23.43 24.94
DJES 1011 48.38Pope, Porter J

23.42 24.96
LEHE 1012 49.26Han, Ethan

23.71 25.55
PROS 1213 49.31Stewart, William

23.55 25.76
PLPE 1114 49.35Chu, Paul

23.77 25.58
DJES 1215 49.54Addison Jordan, Jackson

23.65 25.89
PLWE 1016 49.92Rodriguez, Aidan

23.60 26.32

Event	14		Boys	100	Yard	Freestyle
Yr			SchoolName Prelim	Time

Preliminaries
DJES 111 45.30Ruhl, Jonah

21.76 23.54
PROS 122 45.38Jones, Brayden

21.59 23.79
DJES 123 46.81Kennington, Sam

22.78 24.03
ARLA 124 46.87Plamondon, Carson

22.42 24.45
LEMA 125 47.59Heuer, Landon O

23.04 24.55
ALLE 126 47.75Myhre, Luke

22.89 24.86
PROS 117 48.01Schoenfeldt, Ethan

23.23 24.78
ALLE 128 48.54Mir Mehrkar, Seyed Kian

23.32 25.22
DJES 109 48.60Pope, Porter J

23.67 24.93
PLAN 1110 48.63Sherrard, Austin J

23.41 25.22
LEMA 1011 48.66Podsiadlo, Filip

22.96 25.70
PROS 1212 49.43Stewart, William

23.67 25.76
LEHE 1013 49.64Han, Ethan

24.02 25.62
DJES 1214 49.76Addison Jordan, Jackson

23.76 26.00

PLPE 1115 49.79Chu, Paul
23.73 26.06

PLWE 1016 50.00Rodriguez, Aidan
23.83 26.17

ARMA 1117 50.31Bowyer, Benjamin
23.90 26.41

RILH 1018 52.71Kruger, Levi
25.23 27.48

GPSG 1219 53.17Nguyen, Austin D
25.08 28.09

RIPE 1020 53.67Hooker, Sam
25.75 27.92

ARBO 1121 54.47James, Terrence
25.69 28.78

GPSG 1022 54.83Rojas, Moises
25.98 28.85

ARMA 1123 55.43White, Stephen
26.20 29.23

PROS 10--- DQGaspercic, Jack
23.58 25.91

Event	15		Girls	500	Yard	Freestyle
Yr			SchoolName Finals	Time

A	-	Final
LEFM 111 4:58.38Greer, McKennah

27.62 29.99 30.07 30.28
30.13 30.22 30.36 30.44
30.09 29.18

RIPE 102 5:10.09Scott, Lily Ruth
28.29 30.55 30.96 31.73
31.77 32.12 31.83 31.32
31.05 30.47

LEFM 113 5:10.74Kruzel, Parker
28.04 30.36 31.00 31.76
32.47 32.20 31.99 32.01
31.34 29.57

PLAN 094 5:30.11Fitzgerald, Taryn S
29.24 32.18 33.05 33.68
34.30 34.03 34.31 33.62
33.55 32.15

PROS 095 5:32.83Bell, Parker
29.10 32.44 33.57 33.98
34.03 33.81 33.95 33.91
34.58 33.46

RICH 096 5:34.01Ball, Claire
29.94 33.06 33.92 34.30
33.72 34.19 34.56 34.11
33.55 32.66

RIPE 127 5:41.00Harris, Rhiannon
29.57 32.37 33.42 34.37
34.60 34.91 35.40 36.05
35.70 34.61

PLWE 108 5:41.76Zucker, Yael
30.96 34.17 35.09 34.78
34.88 34.97 34.82 34.71
34.32 33.06
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2026	6A	-	2	Regional	Meet	-	2/5/2026	to	2/7/2026

Sanction	#:	HS	39R-26
Results

B	-	Final	...			(Event	15		Girls	500	Yard	Freestyle)
Yr			SchoolName Finals	Time

B	-	Final
ARMA 129 5:32.35Gray, Aspen

29.66 31.94 32.75 33.53
34.44 34.12 34.29 34.47
34.03 33.12

ALLE 0910 5:41.59Gebke, Alexa
29.40 32.10 33.44 35.07
35.23 35.41 35.48 36.08
35.63 33.75

PLPE 0911 5:41.98Mulford, Malini
30.24 33.88 34.95 35.07
35.17 35.72 35.25 34.71
34.73 32.26

COPP 1012 5:42.96Chang, Chloe
31.49 34.24 35.26 35.51
35.71 35.26 35.46 35.30
33.88 30.85

DEGU 1013 5:45.71Johnson, Elin M
29.36 33.32 35.13 35.27
35.71 35.48 35.96 35.79
35.91 33.78

ARMA 1214 5:52.43Nguyen, Megan
30.66 33.11 34.73 35.88
36.02 36.00 36.86 36.87
37.18 35.12

ARMA 1015 5:53.57Bewley, Adalyn
31.17 34.56 35.80 36.38
36.24 36.19 36.46 35.78
36.04 34.95

PROS 0916 5:59.45Celeste, Laura
31.35 34.60 35.72 36.39
36.74 37.04 37.04 36.90
37.31 36.36

Event	15		Girls	500	Yard	Freestyle
Yr			SchoolName Prelim	Time

Preliminaries
LEFM 111 5:00.44Greer, McKennah

27.39 29.89 30.26 30.53
30.20 30.43 30.51 30.69
30.73 29.81

LEFM 112 5:14.31Kruzel, Parker
27.97 30.38 30.92 31.60
32.15 32.41 32.78 32.69
32.16 31.25

RIPE 103 5:17.00Scott, Lily Ruth
28.35 31.63 32.21 32.46
32.31 32.22 31.55 32.40
32.46 31.41

PLAN 094 5:32.05Fitzgerald, Taryn S
29.07 31.98 33.30 34.02
33.58 34.54 34.43 34.12
34.50 32.51

RICH 095 5:32.36Ball, Claire
30.05 33.28 33.50 34.21
33.79 33.99 34.29 33.73
33.41 32.11

PROS 096 5:32.64Bell, Parker
29.88 32.93 33.81 34.26
34.31 33.84 33.57 33.38
33.80 32.86

PLWE 107 5:32.76Zucker, Yael
30.41 32.81 33.89 34.42
34.50 34.59 33.89 33.89
33.02 31.34

RIPE 128 5:33.66Harris, Rhiannon
33.96 33.54

34.01 33.75 34.52 34.57
33.98 32.18

ARMA 129 5:34.99Gray, Aspen
29.96 31.79 32.78 33.49
34.10 34.66 34.54 34.98
34.70 33.99

ALLE 0910 5:36.11Gebke, Alexa
29.52 32.18 33.71 34.37
34.14 34.35 34.90 34.41
33.93 34.60

COPP 1011 5:37.42Chang, Chloe
30.94 33.33
35.03 33.95
31.50

PLPE 0912 5:38.12Mulford, Malini
30.09 33.61 34.51 34.57
33.91 34.45 34.74 33.93
34.49 33.82

DEGU 1013 5:45.65Johnson, Elin M
29.29 33.43 35.21 35.15
35.55 35.29 35.90 35.98
35.93 33.92

ARMA 1014 5:48.66Bewley, Adalyn
30.82 33.73 35.50 35.37
35.45 35.92 35.52 35.42
35.74 35.19

ARMA 1215 5:50.49Nguyen, Megan
31.36 33.70 34.13 35.01
35.52 35.56 36.33 36.89
36.46 35.53

PROS 0916 5:54.75Celeste, Laura
30.72 33.77 35.07 35.53
35.86 36.12 36.90 36.92
37.07 36.79

RIPE 1217 5:56.49Curry, Hannah
31.36 35.07 36.83 36.40
36.04 36.85 36.16 36.48
36.76 34.54

DEGU 0918 6:03.67Carroll, Addison R
30.57 35.29 36.65 37.27
37.31 37.75 38.22 37.76
36.98 35.87
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2026	6A	-	2	Regional	Meet	-	2/5/2026	to	2/7/2026

Sanction	#:	HS	39R-26
Results

Preliminaries	...			(Event	15		Girls	500	Yard	Freestyle)
Yr			SchoolName

ALLE 1019 6:09.75Willis, Samantha
32.49 35.51 37.02 37.85
38.53 38.15 38.08 37.95
38.03 36.14

RIPE 0920 6:11.60Sloan, Samantha
31.97 36.80 38.06 38.20
38.28 37.51 38.21 38.47
38.12 35.98

GRPR 0921 8:26.45Jimenez, Leah
43.36 46.47 52.22 50.26
52.05 54.35 52.17 53.50

1:42.07
ARLI 10--- DQBunkley, Josephine

Event	16		Boys	500	Yard	Freestyle
Yr			SchoolName Finals	Time

A	-	Final
MCKI 101 4:34.61Phillips, Hudson T

24.30 26.92 27.88 28.22
28.07 28.25 28.11 28.47
27.78 26.61

ALLE 102 4:39.03Trayer, Connor
25.86 27.30 27.74 28.02
28.03 28.34 28.39 28.70
28.35 28.30

PLPE 113 4:45.64Prasetyo, William
25.18 27.53 28.65 29.06
29.15 28.69 29.30 29.63
29.29 29.16

RIPE 114 4:46.89Michaelis, Kanyon
25.36 27.39 28.51 29.26
29.29 29.65 29.31 29.65
29.58 28.89

RIPE 105 4:47.53Locker, Aaron
25.78 28.03 28.14 28.60
29.20 29.72 29.79 29.63
30.21 28.43

DJES 126 4:56.33Suwanda, Sebastian
25.31 28.52 28.77 29.74
29.77 29.73 30.49 31.30
31.35 31.35

PLWE 117 4:58.11Troxler, Henry
24.78 27.47 28.72 28.84
30.18 31.36 31.80 32.38
32.01 30.57

DJES 118 5:01.44Wilton, Grant
26.89 29.16 29.62 30.08
30.57 31.20 30.86 31.20
31.27 30.59

B	-	Final
PROS 119 4:52.68Owen, Lane

25.38 28.39 29.48 30.14
30.50 30.04 30.59 30.32
29.22 28.62

DJES 1110 4:54.47McCosker, JP P
25.84 29.09 29.53 30.08
29.86 30.68 30.09 30.04
30.11 29.15

LEFM 1211 4:58.34Sung, Ian
26.72 28.60 29.18 29.75
30.11 30.56 31.01 31.45
31.59 29.37

LEFM 0912 4:58.48Iyer, Sohan
26.70 29.10 29.78 29.61
30.17 30.60 30.78 31.15
30.75 29.84

DJES 1013 4:58.67Ruhl, Noah
26.22 29.40 30.53 30.48
30.49 30.60 30.94 30.74
30.64 28.63

LEFM 0914 5:02.29Jones, Aidan
26.72 29.44 30.31 30.73
30.59 31.29 31.31 31.13
31.05 29.72

LEMA 1015 5:04.53Smith, Connor
27.21 30.30 30.89 30.84
30.56 31.25 31.37 31.39
31.23 29.49

ARBO 1216 5:09.76Nguyen, Kevin
28.09 30.95 31.37 31.00
31.05 31.58 31.54 31.40
31.57 31.21

Event	16		Boys	500	Yard	Freestyle
Yr			SchoolName Prelim	Time

Preliminaries
MCKI 101 4:37.67Phillips, Hudson T

24.45 27.41 28.21 28.46
28.20 28.18 28.30 28.39
28.44 27.63

ALLE 102 4:43.00Trayer, Connor
25.99 27.83 28.57 28.49
28.59 28.29 28.47 28.89
29.13 28.75

RIPE 113 4:44.08Michaelis, Kanyon
25.68 27.64 28.35 28.94
28.91 28.10 29.33 29.55
29.42 28.16

RIPE 104 4:49.13Locker, Aaron
25.63 27.82 28.49 29.21
29.00 28.99 29.58 30.40
30.21 29.80

PLPE 115 4:51.43Prasetyo, William
25.44 28.46 28.93 29.56
29.87 29.88 30.21 30.69
30.53 27.86

DJES 116 4:51.91Wilton, Grant
26.42 28.25 29.29 29.66
29.76 29.77 29.81 29.86
29.73 29.36
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2026	6A	-	2	Regional	Meet	-	2/5/2026	to	2/7/2026

Sanction	#:	HS	39R-26
Results

Preliminaries	...			(Event	16		Boys	500	Yard	Freestyle)
Yr			SchoolName Prelim	Time

DJES 127 4:53.65Suwanda, Sebastian
25.52 28.14 28.81 29.13
29.37 29.90 30.11 31.09
30.75 30.83

PLWE 118 4:54.68Troxler, Henry
26.48 28.39 29.23 29.50
30.10 30.04 30.61 30.45
30.58 29.30

PROS 119 4:56.08Owen, Lane
25.54 28.40 29.48

29.83 29.90 30.86
1:32.26

LEFM 1210 5:00.18Sung, Ian
26.96 28.71 29.77 30.47
30.63 30.92 31.01 30.82

1:00.89
LEFM 0911 5:00.33Iyer, Sohan

26.56 29.03 30.00 30.50
30.92 30.78 30.91 31.00
30.78 29.85

DJES 1112 5:01.34McCosker, JP P
26.99 29.72 31.02 31.16
30.64 30.79 30.77 30.43
30.48 29.34

DJES 1013 5:02.25Ruhl, Noah
26.64 29.62 30.41 31.06
31.35 30.46 30.93 30.86
31.10 29.82

LEMA 1014 5:02.70Smith, Connor
27.14 30.02 30.84 30.77
30.69 30.82 30.95 31.18
31.07 29.22

LEFM 0915 5:03.64Jones, Aidan
26.66 29.47 30.23 30.64
31.35 31.45 31.21 31.49
31.49 29.65

ARBO 1216 5:04.21Nguyen, Kevin
28.16 30.46 30.69 30.65
30.88 30.87 30.65 30.79
30.78 30.28

MCBO 0917 5:04.39Reeves, Barrett
26.38 29.02 30.14 30.93
31.56 31.43 31.66 31.71
31.66 29.90

ALLE 1018 5:05.26Reed, Brennan
26.28 29.22 30.33 31.17
31.00 31.76 31.99 31.49
31.50 30.52

ARMA 1119 5:07.91Hulme, Mitchell
27.01 30.07 30.55 30.75
31.06 31.29 31.94 32.15
32.20 30.89

PROS 1020 5:15.06Ozanne, Dillon
26.77 30.83 31.61 31.91
32.21 32.20 32.98 32.80
32.52 31.23

ARMA 0921 5:21.01Nugent, Aaron
28.58 32.42 31.55 32.91
32.90 33.24 32.68 33.58
32.11 31.04

ARMA 1122 5:32.83White, Stephen
28.45 32.54 33.80 34.60
34.92 33.72 33.43 34.94
33.78 32.65

ARLA 1223 6:00.30Vandever, Preston
29.81 34.51 36.36 37.28
38.66 38.22 36.49 36.69
37.16 35.12

ARLI 1224 6:02.45Nunez, Jsenne
28.67 34.04 37.18 36.98
37.32 38.66 38.79 38.11
37.48 35.22

Event	17		Girls	200	Yard	Freestyle	Relay
	RelayTeam Finals	Time

A	-	Final
1 1:38.36LEFM

1) Lam, Emily 11 2) Reimer, Anna 10
3) Masters, Cassidy 11 4) Uliasz, Clair 12

25.08 24.85 25.09 23.34
2 1:40.16ALLE

1) Villano, Ella 11 2) Snyder, Naomi 11
3) Cagle, Brynnlee 12 4) Zhou, Katelynn 12

25.87 25.10 26.24 22.95
3 1:40.53COPP

1) Zhao, Cynthia 12 2) Wei, Emma J 11
3) McCormick, Brynlee 11 4) Lu, Alice 11

25.33 25.81 25.06 24.33
4 1:41.16PROS

1) Backus, Kendall 11 2) Albrecht, Kensie 11
3) Acuff, Sienna 12 4) Short, Olivia 09

24.73 24.86 25.73 25.84
5 1:41.23PRHI

1) Heldt, Bailey 09 2) Bethamsetty, Hasini 12
3) Moncrief, Emerson 12 4) Cruse, Amber 12

24.79 24.84 25.38 26.22
6 1:42.58RIPE

1) Jarvis, Lilah 09 2) Grossman, Olivia 11
3) Goodno, Annabelle 10 4) Scott, Lily Ruth 10

26.52 25.70 25.96 24.40
7 1:43.71ARMA

1) Wilborn, Kori 09 2) Brattin, Kayla 12
3) Zanders, Maiya 11 4) Williams, Caroline 12

26.63 25.28 25.62 26.18
8 1:45.29LEHE

1) Molnar, Paz 11 2) Cho, Abby 09
3) Hodges, August 09 4) Cho, Amber 11

27.06 27.31 25.56 25.36
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2026	6A	-	2	Regional	Meet	-	2/5/2026	to	2/7/2026

Sanction	#:	HS	39R-26
Results

B	-	Final	...			(Event	17		Girls	200	Yard	Freestyle	Relay)
	RelayTeam Finals	Time

B	-	Final
9 1:45.94PLWE

1) Yin, Julia 12 2) Beebe, Mila 09
3) O'Dowd, Ana 09 4) Percaccio, Frances 09

26.01 26.65 26.51 26.77
10 1:47.41DEGU

1) Sallas, Kamryn F 12 2) Johnson, Elin M 10
3) Ferring, Emma J 11 4) Rodgers, Lily B 12

27.42 26.71 26.92 26.36
11 1:47.71LEMA

1) Claros, Sophia 10 2) McCary, Summer N 11
3) Dion, Kenadi N 11 4) Lentini, Sophia 09

27.14 26.99 27.40 26.18
12 1:51.08RICH

1) Riemer, Abigail 11 2) Luna, Isabel 09
3) Chester, Morgan 09 4) Morrison, Claire 12

25.82 27.35 29.23 28.68
13 1:54.21MCKI

1) Monkus, Emma C 10 2) Osmer, Britton S 11
3) Petersen, Mia M 12 4) Athwal-Kahlon, Jianna 12

29.84 28.36 27.53 28.48
14 2:03.54RILH

1) Burgos, Sophia 11 2) Hammed, Faizah 12
3) Ayers, Aidan 10 4) Nagy, Lily 10

32.16 30.04 32.43 28.91
15 2:05.03ARBO

1) Davila, Alyssa 11 2) Downing, Addison 09
3) Payan, Jazmin 12 4) Flores, Brianna 12

29.47 31.38 35.07 29.11
16 2:07.11DEBR

1) Cox, Brienne 12 2) Preston, Sarah 10
3) Stewart, Dayton 12 4) Figuera Gonzalez, Sarah 12

31.61 31.30 33.42 30.78
C	-	Final

--- DFSIRMA
1) Lindstrom, Kajsa 12 2) Romero, Victoria 10
3) Navarro, So ia 12 4) Rocha, Zoe 12

Event	17		Girls	200	Yard	Freestyle	Relay
	RelayTeam Prelim	Time

Preliminaries
1 1:40.71LEFM

1) Lam, Emily 11 2) Bush, Morgan 09
3) Masters, Cassidy 11 4) Reimer, Anna 10

25.30 25.37 25.21 24.83
2 1:41.22COPP

1) Zhao, Cynthia 12 2) Wei, Emma J 11
3) McCormick, Brynlee 11 4) Lu, Alice 11

25.30 26.14 25.46 24.32
3 1:41.38PRHI

1) Heldt, Bailey 09 2) Bethamsetty, Hasini 12
3) Moncrief, Emerson 12 4) Cruse, Amber 12

24.68 25.16 25.25 26.29

4 1:42.22ALLE
1) Villano, Ella 11 2) Snyder, Naomi 11
3) Cagle, Brynnlee 12 4) Zhou, Katelynn 12

25.91 25.89 26.91 23.51
5 1:42.83PROS

1) Backus, Kendall 11 2) Albrecht, Kensie 11
3) Acuff, Sienna 12 4) Short, Olivia 09

25.38 25.46 26.14 25.85
6 1:43.26RIPE

1) Jarvis, Lilah 09 2) Grossman, Olivia 11
3) Goodno, Annabelle 10 4) Scott, Lily Ruth 10

26.90 25.97 26.09 24.30
7 1:43.58ARMA

1) Wilborn, Kori 09 2) Brattin, Kayla 12
3) Zanders, Maiya 11 4) Williams, Caroline 12

26.29 25.82 25.60 25.87
8 1:43.62LEHE

1) Molnar, Paz 11 2) Cho, Abby 09
3) Hodges, August 09 4) Cho, Amber 11

26.75 27.19 25.41 24.27
9 1:45.59PLWE

1) Yin, Julia 12 2) Beebe, Mila 09
3) O'Dowd, Ana 09 4) Percaccio, Frances 09

25.70 27.43 25.48 26.98
10 1:47.30DEGU

1) Sallas, Kamryn F 12 2) Johnson, Elin M 10
3) Ferring, Emma J 11 4) Rodgers, Lily B 12

26.93 26.59 27.20 26.58
11 1:48.39LEMA

1) Claros, Sophia 10 2) McCary, Summer N 11
3) Dion, Kenadi N 11 4) Lentini, Sophia 09

26.71 26.89 28.46 26.33
12 1:50.22RICH

1) Riemer, Abigail 11 2) Luna, Isabel 09
3) Morrison, Claire 12 4) Miller, Abbey 11

25.83 28.99 28.38 27.02
13 1:54.76MCKI

1) Monkus, Emma C 10 2) Osmer, Britton S 11
3) Petersen, Mia M 12 4) Athwal-Kahlon, Jianna 12

29.79 28.70 27.62 28.65
14 2:03.29ARBO

1) Davila, Alyssa 11 2) Downing, Addison 09
3) Le, Han 12 4) Flores, Brianna 12

29.59 31.47 34.27 27.96
15 2:04.69RILH

1) Burgos, Sophia 11 2) Hammed, Faizah 12
3) Ayers, Aidan 10 4) Nagy, Lily 10

33.14 31.43 31.32 28.80
16 2:05.02IRMA

1) Lindstrom, Kajsa 12 2) Romero, Victoria 10
3) Navarro, So ia 12 4) Rocha, Zoe 12

30.93 32.30 33.25 28.54
17 2:05.56DEBR

1) Cox, Brienne 12 2) Preston, Sarah 10
3) Stewart, Dayton 12 4) Figuera Gonzalez, Sarah 12

31.68 31.68 30.85 31.35
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2026	6A	-	2	Regional	Meet	-	2/5/2026	to	2/7/2026

Sanction	#:	HS	39R-26
Results

Preliminaries	...			(Event	17		Girls	200	Yard	Freestyle	Relay)
	RelayTeam Prelim	Time

18 2:11.51ARLA
1) Mannah, Destiny 12 2) Hardy, Xarria 11
3) Carmona, Ellenora 11 4) Parra, Alexa 09

42.33 28.04 33.20 27.94
19 2:16.53GPSG

1) Soto, Naimah 10 2) Ruelas, Isabel 11
3) Sanchez, Ana 11 4) Carnegie, Kharma R 11

45.85 26.30 1:04.38
20 2:19.98RIBE

1) Calderon, Kiara 12 2) Ramos Martinez, Victoria 1
3) Ambrosio, Elizabeth 12 4) Ruhn, Chloe 11

34.68 36.54 37.09 31.67
21 2:21.99ARLI

1) Kastel, Trinity 09 2) Guerrero, Miranda 11
3) Franko, Olivia 09 4) Wilson, Jayda 11

32.89 41.96 33.92 33.22
22 2:31.07ARHO

1) Salaices, Gisela 12 2) Zeron Ortiz, Maya 11
3) Ruiz Hernandez, Rochelle 1 4) Lloyd, Brianne 12

1:12.05
23 2:55.14IRVI

1) Omana, Maria 12 2) Sagastizado, Kimberly 09
3) Lopez, Sara 10 4) Saravia, Andrea 11

37.31
--- DQPLAN

1) Nishizaki, Mari 12 2) LeCheminant, Lydia 12
3) Fitzgerald, Taryn S 09 4) Benson, Marie G 10

25.71 27.45 53.40

Event	18		Boys	200	Yard	Freestyle	Relay
	RelayTeam Finals	Time

A	-	Final
1 1:24.41DJES

1) Kennington, Sam 12 2) Lary, Luke 12
3) Suwanda, Sebastian 12 4) Ruhl, Jonah 11

21.13 21.17 21.84 20.27
2 1:24.58LEMA

1) Heuer, Landon O 12 2) Podsiadlo, Filip 10
3) Currey, Will 12 4) Roybal, Hudson L 11

21.53 21.22 21.23 20.60
3 1:26.30PROS

1) Jones, Brayden 12 2) Schoenfeldt, Ethan 11
3) Stewart, William 12 4) Gaspercic, Jack 10

21.22 21.97 21.78 21.33
4 1:27.72COPP

1) Agnihotri, Abhinav A 11 2) Parshall, Jack C 11
3) Feizollahi, Idin 10 4) Campos, Gabriel 12

21.26 22.65 22.53 21.28
5 1:27.97PLAN

1) Loomis, Marshall 12 2) Wu, Jason 11
3) Bouma, Koert S 11 4) Sherrard, Austin J 11

22.19 22.65 21.19 21.94
6 1:28.16LEHE

1) Chang, Jun-Yi 11 2) Johnson, Dane 12
3) Slavin, Beckett 12 4) Nguyen, Avery 12

22.23 21.89 22.29 21.75

7 1:28.29PLPE
1) Le, Winston 11 2) Tran, Ben 10
3) Chu, Paul 11 4) Prasetyo, William 11

22.47 22.10 22.07 21.65
8 1:29.25MCKI

1) Maunus, Luke A 11 2) Good, Nathan H 12
3) Sowards, Paul S 11 4) Phillips, Hudson T 10

21.30 23.52 22.90 21.53
B	-	Final

9 1:30.16ALLE
1) Myhre, Luke 12 2) Borra, Tanush 11
3) Day, Maximus 11 4) Lim, Lucas 10

22.32 23.26 22.54 22.04
10 1:31.65ARLA

1) Plamondon, Carson 12 2) Bedell, Jack R 12
3) Seiders, Nathan 12 4) Townsend, Taggert 09

21.56 23.32 22.92 23.85
11 1:32.08ARMA

1) Bowyer, Benjamin 11 2) Truong, Dylan 12
3) Burdick, Drake 11 4) Hulme, Mitchell 11

22.56 23.23 23.39 22.90
12 1:33.44PLWE

1) Troxler, Henry 11 2) Le, Jason 12
3) Romero Coello, Jesus 09 4) Park, Jacob 12

23.10 23.24 24.60 22.50
13 1:34.84MCBO

1) Hand, Jacob 12 2) Spencer, Patrick 12
3) Szott, Brayden 12 4) Reeves, Barrett 09

24.75 24.67 22.72 22.70
14 1:35.72DEBR

1) Webb, Xavier 12 2) Naude, Cooper 10
3) Tomchuk, Gavin S 12 4) Lopez, Bruno 10

24.69 24.33 24.01 22.69
15 1:36.97ARBO

1) James, Terrence 11 2) Cherry, Landon 10
3) Mashaw, Karter 11 4) Nguyen, Kevin 12

25.04 23.91 23.97 24.05
16 1:38.05PRHI

1) Cox, Landon 12 2) Dadhe, Parth 11
3) Freeman, Yubin 11 4) Raja, Dylan 09

24.95 23.47 25.31 24.32

Event	18		Boys	200	Yard	Freestyle	Relay
	RelayTeam Prelim	Time

Preliminaries
1 1:25.34DJES

1) Kennington, Sam 12 2) Lary, Luke 12
3) Suwanda, Sebastian 12 4) Ruhl, Jonah 11

20.98 21.86 21.89 20.61
2 1:26.94LEMA

1) Heuer, Landon O 12 2) Podsiadlo, Filip 10
3) Currey, Will 12 4) Roybal, Hudson L 11

22.03 21.52 21.98 21.41
3 1:27.41COPP

1) Agnihotri, Abhinav A 11 2) Framo, Zack 09
3) Feizollahi, Idin 10 4) Campos, Gabriel 12

20.92 22.54 22.52 21.43
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Sanction	#:	HS	39R-26
Results

Preliminaries	...			(Event	18		Boys	200	Yard	Freestyle	Relay)
	RelayTeam Prelim	Time

4 1:27.68PROS
1) Jones, Brayden 12 2) Schoenfeldt, Ethan 11
3) Stewart, William 12 4) Gaspercic, Jack 10

21.09 22.11 22.40 22.08
5 1:28.54LEHE

1) Chang, Jun-Yi 11 2) Johnson, Dane 12
3) Slavin, Beckett 12 4) Nguyen, Avery 12

22.43 21.99 22.01 22.11
6 1:28.88PLPE

1) Le, Winston 11 2) Tran, Ben 10
3) Chu, Paul 11 4) Prasetyo, William 11

22.32 22.25 22.66 21.65
7 1:29.18MCKI

1) Maunus, Luke A 11 2) Good, Nathan H 12
3) Sowards, Paul S 11 4) Phillips, Hudson T 10

21.40 23.43 23.23 21.12
8 1:30.10ALLE

1) Myhre, Luke 12 2) Borra, Tanush 11
3) Day, Maximus 11 4) Lim, Lucas 10

22.04 22.94 22.83 22.29
9 1:30.40PLWE

1) Troxler, Henry 11 2) Le, Jason 12
3) Romero Coello, Jesus 09 4) Park, Jacob 12

22.53 22.39 22.80 22.68
10 1:32.03ARMA

1) Bowyer, Benjamin 11 2) Truong, Dylan 12
3) Burdick, Drake 11 4) Hulme, Mitchell 11

22.29 23.46 23.46 22.82
11 1:32.25ARLA

1) Plamondon, Carson 12 2) Bedell, Jack R 12
3) Seiders, Nathan 12 4) Townsend, Taggert 09

21.68 23.53 23.19 23.85
12 1:36.07MCBO

1) Hand, Jacob 12 2) Spencer, Patrick 12
3) Szott, Brayden 12 4) Reeves, Barrett 09

24.94 24.38 23.49 23.26
13 1:36.19PRHI

1) Cox, Landon 12 2) Dadhe, Parth 11
3) Freeman, Yubin 11 4) Raja, Dylan 09

24.21 23.60 24.69 23.69
14 1:36.81ARBO

1) James, Terrence 11 2) Cherry, Landon 10
3) Mashaw, Karter 11 4) Nguyen, Kevin 12

24.73 24.17 23.91 24.00
15 1:37.07DEBR

1) Webb, Xavier 12 2) Naude, Cooper 10
3) Tomchuk, Gavin S 12 4) Lopez, Bruno 10

25.12 24.39 24.42 23.14
16 1:38.81RIPE

1) Asoulin-Handelman, Eliya 1 2) Hooker, Sam 10
3) Pollock, Brady 12 4) Shaffner, Logan 10

25.46 24.53 23.93 24.89

17 1:39.45RICH
1) Payne, Jacob 10 2) Sawyer, Egan 11
3) Tran, Simon 12 4) Miller, Marcus 12

24.59 26.21 24.58 24.07
18 1:41.05ARLI

1) Nunez, Winsenne 12 2) Nunez, Jsenne 12
3) Vu, Thomas 12 4) Fairchild, Cameron 11

24.98 26.23 25.19 24.65
19 1:43.54GPSG

1) Rojas, Moises 10 2) Jasso, Max 10
3) Ray, Joshua A 12 4) Nguyen, Austin D 12

25.23 26.17 28.08 24.06
20 1:49.30RIBE

1) Robinson, Jeremiah 12 2) Noudjio, Braddy 09
3) Nelson, Denzel 09 4) Nelson, Gabriel 11

26.46 29.15 28.65 25.04
21 2:04.28IRMA

1) Diaz, William 09 2) Lindstrom, Gustav 11
3) Mohammed, Abshir 10 4) Perez-Cruz, Geovanny 09

35.91 20.40 40.75 27.22
22 2:09.93ARHO

1) Gonzalez, Ashton 12 2) Martinez, Anthony 12
3) Diaz, Khriz 09 4) Tucker, Matthew 11

35.21 39.85 33.99 20.88
23 2:15.81IRVI

1) Aguilera, Juan 12 2) Garcia, Kevin 10
3) Cruz, Julian 10 4) Zuhar, Tameem M 12

32.93 39.30 36.59 26.99
--- DQPLAN

1) Sherrard, Austin J 11 2) Wu, Jason 11
3) Bouma, Koert S 11 4) Loomis, Marshall 12

22.45 22.71 21.45 22.40

Event	19		Girls	100	Yard	Backstroke
Yr			SchoolName Finals	Time

A	-	Final
LEFM 101 56.37Kobukai, Koto

27.08 29.29
LEFM 092 57.31Rogers, Drue

28.54 28.77
PROS 123 59.80Acuff, Sienna

28.95 30.85
LEFM 094 1:00.61Bush, Morgan

29.63 30.98
LEFM 105 1:01.70Rios, Isabelle

29.85 31.85
ARMA 096 1:01.73Wilborn, Kori

29.41 32.32
PLPE 107 1:02.34Wesneski, Abigail

30.20 32.14
COPP 128 1:03.15Zhao, Cynthia

30.37 32.78
B	-	Final

PRHI 109 1:03.05Naredla, Hasini
30.13 32.92

ARMA 0910 1:03.25Laughlin, Margaret
30.41 32.84
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Sanction	#:	HS	39R-26
Results

B	-	Final	...			(Event	19		Girls	100	Yard	Backstroke)
Yr			SchoolName Finals	Time

PROS 1211 1:04.32Sharma, Duhita
31.05 33.27

PROS 1112 1:04.46Anderson, Elsie
31.65 32.81

RIPE 1113 1:04.87Grossman, Olivia
31.75 33.12

RICH 0914 1:05.75Ball, Claire
32.53 33.22

RIPE 1015 1:07.16Goodno, Annabelle
32.73 34.43

ARMA 1016 1:08.75Fitting, Katelyn
32.95 35.80

Event	19		Girls	100	Yard	Backstroke
Yr			SchoolName Prelim	Time

Preliminaries
LEFM 091 57.87Rogers, Drue

28.90 28.97
LEFM 102 57.89Kobukai, Koto

27.90 29.99
PROS 123 59.66Acuff, Sienna

28.88 30.78
LEFM 094 1:00.51Bush, Morgan

29.73 30.78
ARMA 095 1:00.74Wilborn, Kori

29.33 31.41
LEFM 106 1:01.39Rios, Isabelle

29.75 31.64
COPP 127 1:01.51Zhao, Cynthia

29.98 31.53
PLPE 108 1:02.92Wesneski, Abigail

30.56 32.36
PRHI 109 1:02.94Naredla, Hasini

30.22 32.72
ARMA 0910 1:03.66Laughlin, Margaret

30.64 33.02
PROS 1111 1:04.14Anderson, Elsie

31.71 32.43
RIPE 1112 1:04.37Grossman, Olivia

31.35 33.02
PROS 1213 1:04.96Sharma, Duhita

31.04 33.92
RICH 0914 1:05.91Ball, Claire

31.74 34.17
RIPE 1015 1:07.21Goodno, Annabelle

32.28 34.93
ARMA 1016 1:07.85Fitting, Katelyn

32.91 34.94
PROS 1217 1:08.69James, Hayden

33.30 35.39
ARMA 0918 1:09.90Thiel, Ashlyn

33.73 36.17
RIPE 1119 1:10.61Rick, Georgia

33.80 36.81

ALLE 1220 1:11.32Culberson, Myli
34.18 37.14

ARLI 0921 1:17.09Kastel, Trinity
RIPE 10--- DQHanlon, Sarah
ARLI 10--- DQBunkley, Josephine
RICH 10--- DQHowell, Addison

Event	20		Boys	100	Yard	Backstroke
Yr			SchoolName Finals	Time

A	-	Final
LEMA 111 49.17Roybal, Hudson L

23.99 25.18
COPP 112 50.80Agnihotri, Abhinav A

24.44 26.36
RIPE 113 52.14Scott, Henry

25.17 26.97
PLAN 114 53.18Bouma, Koert S

25.74 27.44
PROS 105 54.33Allen, Zach

26.09 28.24
ARMA 116 54.51Schwebach, Dean

26.90 27.61
DJES 117 54.61Shippey, Drew

26.63 27.98
PROS 12--- DQJones, Brayden

23.87 25.91
B	-	Final

ARLA 129 54.48Seiders, Nathan
26.62 27.86

LEFM 1010 55.12Lofthus, Jack
27.01 28.11

ALLE 1111 55.97Amirkan, Daniel
26.99 28.98

ALLE 12*12 55.99Khash-Erdene, Tenuun
26.91 29.08

PLWE 12*12 55.99Park, Jacob
27.26 28.73

LEFM 1014 56.21Eum, Jun
27.04 29.17

DJES 1115 58.35Tobin, Michael
27.63 30.72

MCBO 1016 58.62Scharnell, Brady
27.55 31.07

Event	20		Boys	100	Yard	Backstroke
Yr			SchoolName Prelim	Time

Preliminaries
PROS 121 49.78Jones, Brayden

23.97 25.81
LEMA 112 50.21Roybal, Hudson L

24.44 25.77
COPP 113 50.58Agnihotri, Abhinav A

24.69 25.89
RIPE 114 51.66Scott, Henry

25.02 26.64
PLAN 115 54.05Bouma, Koert S

25.75 28.30
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Sanction	#:	HS	39R-26
Results

Preliminaries	...			(Event	20		Boys	100	Yard	Backstroke)
Yr			SchoolName Prelim	Time

DJES 116 54.43Shippey, Drew
26.44 27.99

ARMA 117 54.77Schwebach, Dean
26.33 28.44

PROS 108 55.25Allen, Zach
26.91 28.34

LEFM 109 55.63Lofthus, Jack
26.89 28.74

PLWE 1210 55.96Park, Jacob
26.98 28.98

ALLE 1111 56.15Amirkan, Daniel
27.28 28.87

ARLA 1212 57.01Seiders, Nathan
27.08 29.93

ALLE 1213 57.03Khash-Erdene, Tenuun
27.67 29.36

LEFM 1014 57.77Eum, Jun
27.76 30.01

MCBO 10*15 58.09Scharnell, Brady
27.88 30.21

DJES 11*15 58.09Tobin, Michael
27.75 30.34

DJES 1117 58.65Hasik, Peter
28.35 30.30

ALLE 1118 59.53Wong, Samuel
29.46 30.07

DJES 1219 1:00.29Weaver, George
29.43 30.86

RILH 1020 1:00.95Kruger, Levi
29.87 31.08

ARBO 1021 1:02.18Cherry, Landon
29.83 32.35

ARBO 1022 1:03.67Nguyen, Ryan
31.15 32.52

ARLA 1223 1:03.88Hornyak, Dashel
30.86 33.02

ARLI 1224 1:11.22Nunez, Jsenne
33.76 37.46

Event	21		Girls	100	Yard	Breaststroke
Yr			SchoolName Finals	Time

A	-	Final
ALLE 121 1:04.15Zhou, Katelynn

30.46 33.69
LEFM 122 1:06.26Lofthus, Eva

31.12 35.14
ALLE 113 1:07.05Villano, Ella

31.54 35.51
LEFM 114 1:07.31Masters, Cassidy

31.87 35.44
RICH 115 1:07.64Riemer, Abigail

31.53 36.11
PLAN 126 1:07.99Lee, Laura

31.56 36.43

PROS 117 1:08.15Albrecht, Kensie
31.90 36.25

LEHE 098 1:08.99Hodges, August
32.63 36.36

B	-	Final
COPP 129 1:10.88Pardo, Gabriella C

33.24 37.64
ARMA 1210 1:12.45Laughlin, Clara

34.38 38.07
PRHI 1211 1:13.34Bethamsetty, Hasini

34.45 38.89
ALLE 1212 1:16.42Zhou, Melody

36.20 40.22
ARMA 1013 1:16.83Ricketts, Avery

36.85 39.98
ALLE 1014 1:17.02Dorjderem, Khongorzul

36.58 40.44
ARMA 1015 1:17.69Bewley, Adalyn

36.95 40.74
RIPE 1016 1:18.71Selfridge, Josie

36.80 41.91

Event	21		Girls	100	Yard	Breaststroke
Yr			SchoolName Prelim	Time

Preliminaries
ALLE 121 1:04.66Zhou, Katelynn

30.46 34.20
LEFM 122 1:06.35Lofthus, Eva

31.13 35.22
LEFM 113 1:06.79Masters, Cassidy

31.84 34.95
RICH 114 1:07.20Riemer, Abigail

31.11 36.09
ALLE 115 1:07.48Villano, Ella

31.69 35.79
LEHE 096 1:07.63Hodges, August

31.64 35.99
PROS 117 1:08.05Albrecht, Kensie

31.68 36.37
PLAN 128 1:08.34Lee, Laura

32.19 36.15
ARMA 129 1:11.79Laughlin, Clara

34.00 37.79
COPP 1210 1:12.88Pardo, Gabriella C

34.21 38.67
PRHI 1211 1:13.33Bethamsetty, Hasini

34.57 38.76
ARMA 1012 1:16.16Ricketts, Avery

36.96 39.20
ALLE 1213 1:16.20Zhou, Melody

36.77 39.43
RIPE 1014 1:17.30Selfridge, Josie

35.88 41.42
ALLE 1015 1:17.31Dorjderem, Khongorzul

36.33 40.98
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Sanction	#:	HS	39R-26
Results

Preliminaries	...			(Event	21		Girls	100	Yard	Breaststroke)
Yr			SchoolName Prelim	Time

ARMA 1016 1:18.58Bewley, Adalyn
37.53 41.05

ARMA 1117 1:18.96Henderson, Anna
36.76 42.20

RIPE 1018 1:19.76Gooch, Kate
37.27 42.49

ARBO 1119 1:22.45Davila, Alyssa
39.40 43.05

RIPE 1220 1:26.60Ivey, Parker
40.60 46.00

IRMA 1021 1:28.04Romero, Victoria
42.54 45.50

GPSG 1022 1:38.53Soto, Naimah
47.23 51.30

LEFM 11--- DQToriz, Tessa
31.71 34.43

RIPE 10--- DQSteck, Hazel
41.56 43.32

Event	22		Boys	100	Yard	Breaststroke
Yr			SchoolName Finals	Time

A	-	Final
LEMA 121 55.75Currey, Will

26.57 29.18
COPP 122 56.07Campos, Gabriel

26.51 29.56
PLAN 113 56.92Wu, Jason

26.79 30.13
PLPE 114 1:00.05Chu, Paul

28.72 31.33
DJES 115 1:00.40Wilton, Grant

27.92 32.48
DJES 106 1:00.53Pope, Porter J

28.83 31.70
PLWE 107 1:02.28Rodriguez, Aidan

29.70 32.58
RICH 108 1:02.50Payne, Jacob

29.33 33.17
B	-	Final

LEFM 109 1:01.39Everett, Jakob
29.07 32.32

ALLE 1210 1:03.11Alvarez, Emmanuel A
29.62 33.49

ARBO 1111 1:03.41Mashaw, Karter
29.47 33.94

ALLE 10*12 1:04.27Tong, Cameron
29.57 34.70

ALLE 10*12 1:04.27Lim, Lucas
30.07 34.20

MCBO 1014 1:04.37Hand, William
31.22 33.15

PROS 1115 1:04.47Schoenfeldt, Ethan
30.02 34.45

ALLE 1116 1:04.53Lee, Darren
30.85 33.68

Event	22		Boys	100	Yard	Breaststroke
Yr			SchoolName Prelim	Time

Preliminaries
COPP 121 55.87Campos, Gabriel

26.31 29.56
LEMA 122 57.37Currey, Will

27.02 30.35
DJES 113 1:00.33Wilton, Grant

28.47 31.86
DJES 104 1:00.36Pope, Porter J

28.91 31.45
PLPE 115 1:01.08Chu, Paul

29.75 31.33
RICH 106 1:03.04Payne, Jacob

30.00 33.04
PLWE 107 1:03.08Rodriguez, Aidan

29.84 33.24
LEFM 108 1:03.75Everett, Jakob

29.94 33.81
ARBO 119 1:03.81Mashaw, Karter

29.58 34.23
ALLE 1010 1:04.00Tong, Cameron

30.28 33.72
ALLE 1111 1:04.20Lee, Darren

30.43 33.77
PROS 1112 1:04.29Schoenfeldt, Ethan

30.28 34.01
ALLE 1013 1:04.38Lim, Lucas

30.66 33.72
ALLE 1214 1:04.65Alvarez, Emmanuel A

30.68 33.97
MCBO 1015 1:05.18Hand, William

30.98 34.20
ARMA 11*17 J1:05.18Burdick, Drake

30.30 34.88
DJES 11*17 1:05.80Sanmiguel, Michael

30.71 35.09
Swim-Off	Required

ARLA 1218 1:06.62Bedell, Jack R
31.31 35.31

DJES 1119 1:07.13Schwabe, Michael
31.33 35.80

RIPE 1220 1:09.24Pollock, Brady
32.63 36.61

ARBO 1021 1:11.08Nguyen, Jonathan
34.16 36.92

ARLA 1222 1:13.36Izaguirre, Jorge
34.64 38.72

ARMA 12--- DQPham, Steven
33.67 37.95

PLAN 11--- DQWu, Jason
27.85 31.25
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Event	23		Girls	400	Yard	Freestyle	Relay
	RelayTeam Finals	Time

A	-	Final
1 3:33.76LEFM

1) Kobukai, Koto 10 2) Rogers, Drue 09
3) Kruzel, Parker 11 4) Lam, Emily 11

25.16 51.99 25.90 53.38
26.00 53.99 25.95 54.40

2 3:40.48COPP
1) Lu, Alice 11 2) Wei, Emma J 11
3) McCormick, Brynlee 11 4) Zhao, Cynthia 12

25.64 52.68 27.02 56.80
26.96 56.20 25.95 54.80

3 3:41.04PROS
1) Backus, Kendall 11 2) Bell, Parker 09
3) Short, Olivia 09 4) Albrecht, Kensie 11

25.70 53.87 26.87 56.57
27.13 57.11 25.11 53.49

4 3:45.04ARMA
1) Wilborn, Kori 09 2) Zanders, Maiya 11
3) Laughlin, Margaret 09 4) Williams, Caroline 12

26.69 55.89 26.60 56.90
26.30 56.59 26.19 55.66

5 3:46.57PLWE
1) Yin, Julia 12 2) Robinson, Lauren 10
3) Zucker, Yael 10 4) Bartlett, Sophia 09

26.52 56.55 27.21 57.28
26.99 56.68 26.59 56.06

6 3:51.16LEMA
1) Claros, Sophia 10 2) Mansell, Addison J 12
3) Breen, Allison E 11 4) Sprawls, Tyler M 12

27.67 58.18 27.56 59.30
27.63 58.26 26.73 55.42

7 3:52.63PLAN
1) Lee, Laura 12 2) Clayton, Vivianne C 10
3) Fitzgerald, Taryn S 09 4) Nishizaki, Mari 12

26.37 55.42 30.06 1:02.90
27.82 58.46 25.97 55.85

8 3:57.45ALLE
1) Willis, Samantha 10 2) Cagle, Brynnlee 12
3) Ye, Olivia 11 4) Gebke, Alexa 09

28.64 1:00.48 27.19 58.20
27.76 59.89 27.98 58.88

B	-	Final
9 3:56.58DEGU

1) Sallas, Kamryn F 12 2) Johnson, Elin M 10
3) Ferring, Emma J 11 4) Berney, Lexi A 11

27.68 57.82 27.72 59.32
28.96 1:00.98 27.72 58.46

10 3:57.78RIPE
1) Curry, Hannah 12 2) Goodno, Annabelle 10
3) Rick, Georgia 11 4) Harris, Rhiannon 12

28.39 1:00.17 28.63 59.90
59.99 27.60 57.72

11 4:10.48MCBO
1) Menon, Anoushka 12 2) Lind, Callie 11
3) Williamson, Lovella 09 4) Wood, Henley 10

28.42 1:00.69 30.74 1:05.46
30.10 1:03.73 29.60 1:00.60

12 4:12.59MCKI
1) Osmer, Britton S 11 2) Monkus, Emma C 10
3) Athwal-Kahlon, Jianna 12 4) Petersen, Mia M 12

29.83 1:03.28 30.57 1:05.35
1:03.45 28.02 1:00.51

13 4:34.44ARBO
1) Flores, Brianna 12 2) Downing, Addison 09
3) Payan, Jazmin 12 4) Davila, Alyssa 11

29.36 1:02.15 33.87 1:11.00
36.78 1:17.63 29.34 1:03.66

14 4:44.05RILH
1) Burgos, Sophia 11 2) Hammed, Faizah 12
3) Ayers, Aidan 10 4) Nagy, Lily 10

34.53 1:12.98 33.13 1:10.76
32.18 1:10.77 33.43 1:09.54

15 5:50.25ARHO
1) Salaices, Gisela 12 2) Lloyd, Brianne 12
3) Zeron Ortiz, Maya 11 4) Ruiz Hernandez, Rochelle 1

33.92 1:20.79 30.28
43.00 1:37.05

--- DQRICH
1) Chester, Morgan 09 2) Luna, Isabel 09
3) Howell, Addison 10 4) Ball, Claire 09

29.73 1:02.24 28.82 1:01.45
31.79 1:06.03 28.41 1:00.22

Event	23		Girls	400	Yard	Freestyle	Relay
	RelayTeam Prelim	Time

Preliminaries
1 3:36.38LEFM

1) Kobukai, Koto 10 2) Rogers, Drue 09
3) Kruzel, Parker 11 4) Lam, Emily 11

26.06 53.83 26.51 53.93
25.82 53.59 26.10 55.03

2 3:46.71COPP
1) Lu, Alice 11 2) Wei, Emma J 11
3) Chang, Chloe 10 4) Zhao, Cynthia 12

26.43 54.20 27.79 58.49
27.93 58.18 26.62 55.84

3 3:47.16PROS
1) Backus, Kendall 11 2) Bell, Parker 09
3) Short, Olivia 09 4) Albrecht, Kensie 11

26.21 55.12 27.22 57.44
27.73 58.71 25.93 55.89

4 3:48.81ARMA
1) Wilborn, Kori 09 2) Zanders, Maiya 11
3) Laughlin, Margaret 09 4) Williams, Caroline 12

27.28 57.31 27.11 57.69
27.44 57.45 26.61 56.36
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Sanction	#:	HS	39R-26
Results

Preliminaries	...			(Event	23		Girls	400	Yard	Freestyle	Relay)
	RelayTeam Prelim	Time

5 3:48.88PLWE
1) Yin, Julia 12 2) Bartlett, Sophia 09
3) Zucker, Yael 10 4) Robinson, Lauren 10

27.05 56.58 27.32 57.32
27.17 56.82 27.52 58.16

6 3:51.66PLAN
1) Lee, Laura 12 2) Clayton, Vivianne C 10
3) Fitzgerald, Taryn S 09 4) Nishizaki, Mari 12

26.34 55.86 29.18 1:01.84
27.61 57.96 26.22 56.00

7 3:52.53LEMA
1) Claros, Sophia 10 2) Mansell, Addison J 12
3) Breen, Allison E 11 4) Sprawls, Tyler M 12

28.09 58.39 27.77 59.29
28.19 58.49 27.21 56.36

8 3:58.76ALLE
1) Willis, Samantha 10 2) Cagle, Brynnlee 12
3) Ye, Olivia 11 4) Gebke, Alexa 09

29.34 1:01.67 27.78 58.98
28.10 1:00.07 27.51 58.04

9 3:59.25RIPE
1) Curry, Hannah 12 2) Goodno, Annabelle 10
3) Rick, Georgia 11 4) Harris, Rhiannon 12

28.54 1:00.39 28.38 59.46
29.07 1:01.00 28.03 58.40

10 4:01.41DEGU
1) Sallas, Kamryn F 12 2) Johnson, Elin M 10
3) Ferring, Emma J 11 4) Berney, Lexi A 11

27.77 58.47 28.32 1:00.11
29.74 1:02.02 29.15 1:00.81

11 4:10.52MCBO
1) Menon, Anoushka 12 2) Lind, Callie 11
3) Williamson, Lovella 09 4) Wood, Henley 10

29.24 1:00.80 30.18
1:03.95 1:34.80

12 4:15.44MCKI
1) Monkus, Emma C 10 2) Osmer, Britton S 11
3) Athwal-Kahlon, Jianna 12 4) Petersen, Mia M 12

31.09 1:05.64 29.90 1:03.56
30.81 1:05.07 29.04 1:01.17

13 4:35.61ARBO
1) Flores, Brianna 12 2) Downing, Addison 09
3) Payan, Jazmin 12 4) Davila, Alyssa 11

29.56
37.39 2:22.66

14 4:52.29RILH
1) Burgos, Sophia 11 2) Hammed, Faizah 12
3) Ayers, Aidan 10 4) Nagy, Lily 10

34.58 1:13.68 35.91 1:15.83
32.63 1:10.91 34.06 1:11.87

15 6:06.56ARHO
1) Salaices, Gisela 12 2) Lloyd, Brianne 12
3) Zeron Ortiz, Maya 11 4) Ruiz Hernandez, Rochelle 1

35.22 1:21.53
1:35.28 52.48 2:34.53

--- DQRICH
1) Chester, Morgan 09 2) Luna, Isabel 09
3) Howell, Addison 10 4) Ball, Claire 09

2:08.75 1:11.92
54.27

--- DQARLA
1) Idowu-Nuel, Kandy 12 2) Hardy, Xarria 11
3) Carmona, Ellenora 11 4) Parra, Alexa 09

1:51.81 26.03
29.24 1:01.19

--- DQLEHE
1) Hodges, August 09 2) Slaughter, Mia 12
3) Molnar, Paz 11 4) Cho, Abby 09

27.51 56.98 29.32 1:02.58
27.59 58.55 28.13 1:00.76

--- DQARLI

Event	24		Boys	400	Yard	Freestyle	Relay
	RelayTeam Finals	Time

A	-	Final
1 3:04.78LEMA

1) Heuer, Landon O 12 2) Warcholinski, Jan A 11
3) Currey, Will 12 4) Roybal, Hudson L 11

22.68 46.79 22.43 46.76
22.27 46.49 21.35 44.74

2 3:04.95DJES
1) Lary, Luke 12 2) Kennington, Sam 12
3) Suwanda, Sebastian 12 4) Ruhl, Jonah 11

22.11 45.96 21.67 46.04
22.85 48.35 21.17 44.60

3 3:08.72PROS
1) Jones, Brayden 12 2) Owen, Lane 11
3) Stewart, William 12 4) Schoenfeldt, Ethan 11

21.81 45.48 22.78 48.30
22.20 48.18 22.16 46.76

4 3:08.94PLAN
1) Loomis, Marshall 12 2) Bouma, Koert S 11
3) Sherrard, Austin J 11 4) Shilliday, Quinn 12

23.13 48.49 22.07 46.44
22.74 47.67 22.14 46.34

5 3:12.08RIPE
1) Locker, Aaron 10 2) Michaelis, Kanyon 11
3) Sloan, Parker 11 4) Scott, Henry 11

23.39 48.01 23.75 49.03
23.08 48.73 22.14 46.31

6 3:13.72LEHE
1) Chang, Jun-Yi 11 2) Johnson, Dane 12
3) Slavin, Beckett 12 4) Nguyen, Avery 12

23.13 49.09 22.50 48.03
22.86 48.26 22.89 48.34

7 3:15.24ALLE
1) Mir Mehrkar, Seyed Kian 12 2) Trayer, Connor 10
3) Day, Maximus 11 4) Myhre, Luke 12

22.95 48.36 23.58 49.47
23.26 49.47 22.84 47.94
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A	-	Final	...			(Event	24		Boys	400	Yard	Freestyle	Relay)
	RelayTeam Finals	Time

8 3:16.98PLPE
1) Prasetyo, William 11 2) Tran, Ben 10
3) Le, Winston 11 4) Chu, Paul 11

22.85 47.89 23.38 50.42
23.62 49.58 23.83 49.09

B	-	Final
9 3:19.51LEFM

1) Lofthus, Jack 10 2) Giambrone, Colin 09
3) O'Sullivan, Jackson 09 4) Matheus, Luca 11

23.50 48.93 24.00 51.01
24.39 51.16 22.92 48.41

10 3:20.60ARMA
1) Bowyer, Benjamin 11 2) Truong, Dylan 12
3) Hulme, Mitchell 11 4) Schwebach, Dean 11

23.13 48.98 23.89 51.46
23.65 49.96 23.77 50.20

11 3:29.04MCBO
1) Reeves, Barrett 09 2) Hand, William 10
3) Scharnell, Brady 10 4) Hand, Jacob 12

23.94 49.37 25.56 54.21
26.03 55.56 23.83 49.90

12 3:30.60PLWE
1) Rodriguez, Aidan 10 2) Park, Joshua 09
3) Goode, Peter 09 4) DeWolf, Max 10

24.49 51.48 24.72 51.76
25.97 53.86 25.20 53.50

13 3:33.93ARBO
1) Nguyen, Kevin 12 2) Cherry, Landon 10
3) Mashaw, Karter 11 4) James, Terrence 11

25.09 52.22 25.31 54.39
25.22 53.60 24.91 53.72

14 3:37.32MCKI
1) Good, Nathan H 12 2) Stoddard, Johnathan R 11
3) Krupnik, David J 10 4) Sowards, Paul S 11

25.41 52.93 26.05 57.01
27.51 57.44 23.33 49.94

15 3:38.18PRHI
1) Cox, Landon 12 2) Dadhe, Parth 11
3) Freeman, Yubin 11 4) Valdovino, Sebastian 12

55.45 25.21 52.22
26.77 56.19 26.10 54.32

16 3:38.75ARLI
1) Nunez, Winsenne 12 2) Dodson, Harrison 09
3) Vu, Thomas 12 4) Fairchild, Cameron 11

25.43 52.42 26.59 56.22
25.82 55.59 25.74 54.52

Event	24		Boys	400	Yard	Freestyle	Relay
	RelayTeam Prelim	Time

Preliminaries
1 3:11.81PROS

1) Jones, Brayden 12 2) Owen, Lane 11
3) Stewart, William 12 4) Schoenfeldt, Ethan 11

22.71 46.96 23.35 48.77
23.09 48.65 22.56 47.43

2 3:12.32LEMA
1) Heuer, Landon O 12 2) Warcholinski, Jan A 11
3) Currey, Will 12 4) Roybal, Hudson L 11

23.09 48.09 23.32 48.32
23.47 48.71 22.63 47.20

3 3:12.33PLAN
1) Loomis, Marshall 12 2) Bouma, Koert S 11
3) Sherrard, Austin J 11 4) Shilliday, Quinn 12

23.36 48.66 22.83 47.19
23.18 48.43 22.89 48.05

4 3:13.51RIPE
1) Locker, Aaron 10 2) Michaelis, Kanyon 11
3) Sloan, Parker 11 4) Scott, Henry 11

23.44 48.26 23.79 49.47
23.46 49.21 22.40 46.57

5 3:13.90DJES
1) Lary, Luke 12 2) Kennington, Sam 12
3) Suwanda, Sebastian 12 4) Ruhl, Jonah 11

23.17 48.98 22.40 46.95
24.41 50.70 22.40 47.27

6 3:15.56LEHE
1) Chang, Jun-Yi 11 2) Johnson, Dane 12
3) Slavin, Beckett 12 4) Nguyen, Avery 12

23.75 49.23 23.08 49.04
22.82 48.24 23.40 49.05

7 3:17.58ALLE
1) Mir Mehrkar, Seyed Kian 12 2) Trayer, Connor 10
3) Day, Maximus 11 4) Myhre, Luke 12

23.35 49.18 23.83 49.79
24.19 51.05 22.68 47.56

8 3:18.42PLPE
1) Le, Winston 11 2) Tran, Ben 10
3) Chu, Paul 11 4) Prasetyo, William 11

24.05 49.83 23.71 50.43
24.24 50.07 22.94 48.09

9 3:23.90LEFM
1) Sung, Ian 12 2) Giambrone, Colin 09
3) O'Sullivan, Jackson 09 4) Matheus, Luca 11

24.98 51.87 23.71 51.39
24.51 51.10 23.78 49.54

10 3:24.82ARMA
1) Bowyer, Benjamin 11 2) Truong, Dylan 12
3) Hulme, Mitchell 11 4) Schwebach, Dean 11

23.87 49.60 24.36 51.74
24.45 51.28 25.04 52.20

11 3:30.61PLWE
1) Rodriguez, Aidan 10 2) Park, Joshua 09
3) Goode, Peter 09 4) DeWolf, Max 10

24.32 51.60 24.66 52.14
25.27 53.44 25.10 53.43

12 3:31.03MCBO
1) Reeves, Barrett 09 2) Hand, William 10
3) Scharnell, Brady 10 4) Hand, Jacob 12

24.08 49.88 26.01 55.02
25.84 54.70 24.69 51.43
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Preliminaries	...			(Event	24		Boys	400	Yard	Freestyle	Relay)
	RelayTeam Prelim	Time

13 3:34.43ARBO
1) Nguyen, Kevin 12 2) Cherry, Landon 10
3) Mashaw, Karter 11 4) James, Terrence 11

14 3:37.59MCKI
1) Good, Nathan H 12 2) Stoddard, Johnathan R 11
3) Krupnik, David J 10 4) Sowards, Paul S 11

25.49 53.17 26.74 57.35
26.91 55.77 23.62 51.30

15 3:39.53ARLI
1) Nunez, Winsenne 12 2) Dodson, Harrison 09
3) Vu, Thomas 12 4) Fairchild, Cameron 11

1:57.65 46.55
25.75 29.58

16 3:40.95PRHI
1) Cox, Landon 12 2) Dadhe, Parth 11
3) Freeman, Yubin 11 4) Valdovino, Sebastian 12

57.93 1:22.39 31.67
29.12

17 3:43.79ARLA
1) Townsend, Taggert 09 2) Kidman, Pierce 12
3) Hornyak, Dashel 12 4) Vandever, Preston 12

26.05 55.59 26.09 54.99
26.03 55.18 27.05 58.03

18 3:45.97RILH
1) Martyn, Larson 09 2) Hess, Gabe 10
3) Bishop, Jayden 12 4) Kruger, Levi 10

26.15 54.90 27.82 58.99
27.57 57.73 25.97 54.35

19 3:54.88DEGU
1) Smith, Logan 10 2) Heyns, Evan W 12
3) Rodgers, Max 10 4) Liston, Rocco A 11

26.96 57.05 27.39 59.32
27.98 59.87 27.55 58.64

20 4:04.71RICH
1) Roberts, Kevin 12 2) Morrison, Asher 11
3) Ladd, Harper 09 4) Sawyer, Egan 11

29.47 1:05.29 27.71 58.15
29.13 1:00.79 28.87 1:00.48

21 4:49.80GPSG
1) Dunn, Torey L 12 2) Olusanya, Daniel D 11
3) Andrade Dorado, Uliser 11 4) Sylva, Michael P 12

32.03 1:08.93 32.86 1:11.38
36.39 1:21.78 31.56 1:07.71

22 4:59.38GRPR
1) Hernandez Sotelo, Jorge 10 2) Lopez Rodriguez, Valentin 1
3) Hernandez, Luis 10 4) Cruz, Carlos 09

33.14 1:08.25 39.77 2:00.23
56.84 1:14.38 36.52


